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SERIAL NUMBER

A MC 331206

Date Prepared: June 25, 1996

Lead A MC Number: A MC 331206

Ending A MC Number: A MC 331206

CASE CLAIM INDEX

CLOSURE DECISION DATE CLAIM NAME

vV 1




Form 137041
(March 1984)
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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO. 2 TR1 QA4 9
. £J0L0O&
Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW DUPDATE COPAYMENT & ,‘ ’///‘ ) el Y — /' e ,",
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG A PNRE- I 8T ceTY FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
[
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC.] S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC. | S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE ‘
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT R
FILING FEE ||
RENTAL ‘
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
j Lease in Escrow? @ o~ ™ FOR MMS LTSE ONLY
L] kesy Of Interest? BILLEF FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS  SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
E o
3 kS

"ASE FOLDER
[ CASE FOLDER

COPY



MINING CLAIMS MILL OR TUNNEL SITES STATUS REPORT

**Lead Serial No. A MC 33 /&06 **Township(s) //’/
**Lode Claims 51 **Range(8) /61 w
**Placer Claims **Section(s) o?é’

**Agsociation Placer

Not Enough Locators **GENERAL JURISDICTION OF:
(Send Form Letter) //
BLM

**Mill Sites
National Forest

**Tunnel Sites

Other
**Relocations
**Timely Filed Qgé NO **STATUS CHECKED (Enter Code 669) 6@9
**Service Charge Correct <::i> NO MTP !ﬁ ORCA v/&/ BY KL/
**Location Fee Correct @ NO **PRIVATE, STATE, OTHER SURFACE
**Maintenance Fee Correct @ NO **Enter Code 880

**Amount Paid ¢§‘949 oL

Shortage § Overage $

**Over—~the-Counter Mail v **Wilderness Area /@4}}
STATUS

**CLAIMS PARTIALLY VOID: Fee Withdrawn Other

**CLAIMS VOID: Fee Withdrawn Other

**SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

«x (i aDD: DATE 6-A7 - 7% , AcTION CODE 482, 1994

** [ ] ADD: DATE  ACTION CODE 482, 1995

**COMMENTS
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WESTSHORE DEVELOPMENTS INC.
P. O. Box 130
Fernadale, Washington 98248

Telephone: (604) 687-7828 Facsimile: (604) 687-7843

July 9, 1998
VIA FAX: (602) 417-9556

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Mangement

222 North Central Ave.

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Dear Sirs:
Our auditors, Elliott Tulk Pryce Anderson, are presently engaged in an examination of

the company’s accounts as at June 30, 1998. In this regard, we request confirmation of
the following claims:

AMC CLAIM NUMBER CLAIM NAME

AMC 331206 Virginia 1 claim
AMC 301207 Virginia 2 claim
AMC 331208 Virginia 3 claim
AMC 331209 Virginia 4 claim

We would appreciate it if you would confirm title and advise them of the status of the
claims as at June 30, 1998.

Please reply directly to:  Elliott Tulk Pryce Anderson
#1101-750 West Pender Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 2T8
Canada

Your assistance is greatly appreciated.

Yours very truly,

(%ﬁ Mm

Mr. George Hocksteln

TOTAL P.@1



OFFICIAL COPIES /CF/  /SD READ/  /GROUP/  /SECTION/  /AUTHOR/ (0 Ll

3800 (952) JB
AMC 331206

AMC 339957 DEC 16 1997

AMC 341929

Mr. Keith S. Elliott, C.A.

c/o Elliott, Tulk, Pryce, Anderson
750 West Pender Street, Suite 1101
Vancouver, BC, Canada V6C 2T8

Dear Mr. Elliott:

This letter is in reply to your recent inquiry of October 27, 1997, for information on the Virginia
Claims.

According to the official records of the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), Westshore
Development, Inc., is the current owner of the Virginia claims. There is no record of transfer
of the Virginia Claims to Matrix Energy, Inc. Before BLM can transfer a claim, a Quit Claim
Deed must be filed along with a processing fee of $5.00 per claim.

The BLM records show AMC 301207 is not the correct number for the Virginia 2 claim.
According to BLM records the correct serial number is AMC 331207. Please verify that

AMC 331207 is the correct serial number. Copies of the serial register pages are enclosed for
reference.

In addition, please note that as of November, 1996, our office relocated to the address
printed on this lertterhead.

If additional information is needed, please contact Judith Baier at this address or by
telephoning (602) 417-9518.

Sincerely,
jsi Mary JoYoas

Mary Jo Yoas
Supervisor, Lands and Minerals Operations

Enclosures

JBAIER:ers:12/12/97:VIGINIA CLAIMS



Elliott Tulk Pryce Anderson
Chartered Accountants @ o Q @

October 27, 1997

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

3707 North 7th Street

P.O. Box 16563

Phoenix, Arizona

U.S.A. 85011

Dear Sirs:

Re: Matrix Energy Inc.

We are presently engaged in an examination of the company’s accounts as at June 30, 1997. In this regard
we request confirmation of the following claims:

Virginia 8 claim A MC 341929
Virginia 9 claim A MC 341930
Virginia 10 claim A MC 341931
Virginia claim A MC 339957
Virginia 1 claim A MC 331206
Virginia 2 claim A MC 301207 « A pecl ol Ke_ 5&5/(720 &
Virginia 3 claim A MC 331208
Virginia 4 claim A MC 331209

We would appreciate it if you would confirm title and advise us of the status of the claims as at June 30,
1997.

Yours truly,
ELLIOTT, TULK, PRYCE, ANDERSON

e e 3

Keith S. Elliott, C.A.
Partner

KSE/Nn/F\DATAKEITHMATRIX\MINERAL.US

Suite 1101 Tel: 604/684.5357 A Partnership of Incorporated Professionals Associates
750 West Pender St. Fax: 604/684.0187 Robin A.W. Elliott, Fca Barrie C. Anderson, CA Robert E. Tulk, Fca
Vancouver, BC E-Mail: etpa@cycor.ca Don M. Prest, CA, CPA Keith S. Elliott, cA Lisa M. Humer, ca

Canada V6C 2T8 Bradley D. Becker, ca Nicola D. McLaren, ca



Elliott Tulk Pryce Anderson
Chartered Accountants

Suite 1101

750 West Pender St.
Vancouver, BC
Canada V6C 2T8
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P.O. Bo( 16563

Phoeni:
U.S.A.

BURES 63 850112296 1B96 168 11/01 /97
NOTIFY SENDER OF NEW ADDRESS

BUREAU OF LAND MGHMT

PO BOX 555

PHOENIX AZ 85001-0555
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‘ORCA GOLD INC. | Tel. 604-281-1690
5090 CROSSWAY Cel. 604-842-7838
WEST VANCOUVER, BC Email: robert.matrix@gmail.com

_CANADA V7W 1L6

-

September 26, 2018
R ~ O
Bureau of Land Management x =
] o e N 4
Arizona State Office o8 =
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 - R R
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 N
> =
~ O o
. @ A
Dear Sirs, - T 5
In- B —

~
v

Please find enclosed, our Money Order, in the amount of US$40, along with a Quit Claim Deed to
transfer the below noted Claims from Orca Gold Management Inc., a Nevada Corporation,
to Orca Gold Inc., a Delaware Corporation, of the following unpatented lode mining claims situated in

La Paz County, Arizona:

Claim name BLM Number
V-1 AMC 331206
V-2 AMC 331207
V-3 AMC 331208
V-4 AMC 331209

Thank you for your attention to this matter.
If there are any questions or problems, I may be contacted at the telephones, email or address above.

Yours truly,
Orca Gold Inc.

Robert L. Card
President

attach.

A 97 NTERE]
GRSV D NOV 15 208 |

BY:___{£ ki~
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RECORDED AT THE REQUEST AND RETURN TO:

ORCA GOLD INC. X 8 O

5090 CROSSWAY S o
VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA V7W 1L6 T 8
CANADA = NS
4 ! T
(8] I
, x A
QUITCLAIM DEED = 0 Bt

S = 3

z s __..:

I

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED is made this 28" day of August, 2018 between ORSA dﬁLD
MANAGEMENT INC., a Nevada corporation, (hereinafter referred to as the “Grantor”) and ORCA
GOLDINC., aDelaware Corporation, (hereinafter referredas the “Grantee”) whose place of business

andaddressforserviceis at 5090 Crossway, West Vancouver, British Columbia, VIW1L6 CANADA.

WITNESSETH

The Grantor, in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS USD ($10.00) and other good and
valuable consideration paid to it by the Grantee, does hereby remise, release, and forever quitclaim

unto the Grantee all of the Grantor’s right, title, and interest in and to the following unpatented lode

mining claims situated in La Paz Country, Arizona:

Claim Name Bureau of Land Management Number
V-1 AMC 331206
V-2 AMC 331207
V-3 AMC 331208
V-4 AMC 331209

TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenancesthereunto

belonging, orin anywise appertaining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders,

rents, issues and profits thereof.

TOGETHER with all minerals and all veins and lodes of mineral-bearing rock therein and all

dips, spurs and angles thereof.



QUITCLAIM DEED DATED 28" AUGUST 2018

BETWEEN:
ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT INC. (the “Grantor”)
-and -
ORCA GOLD INC. (the “Grantee”)
Page 2

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all of the right, title and interest of Grantor in and to said premises,

together with the appurtenances, unto Grantee, its successors and assigns, forever.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has hereunto set its hand the day and year first above
written.

ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT INC.
A Nevada Corporation

@ -~
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- ] m o9 >
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a S
5 5 s
— 0 ‘rmy
~ O
o) s a
STATE OF WASHINGTON 12’: .
<8

WHATCOM COUNTY

-
On this aﬁ day of August 2018, before me a Notary Public in and for said state, appeared

George L. Hochstein, personally known (or proved) to me to be the person who executed the above
instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for purposes stated therein.
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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

4279713

Page 1 of 1

Transaction

#: 4395606

Date of Transaction: 10/09/2018

I

CUSTOMER:

ROBERT CARD
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER,BC V7W 1L6 CA

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TRE4

CASES: AMC331206/$40.00

-n/a -

40.00

»\¥ ("%\"5

2 "
AL

W\

TOTAL:

$40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

oL

AMOUNT:[40.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

L

TYPE:|CHECK |

CHECK NO:[24265090686

|
|
RECEIVED:|[10/05/2018 |
|

NAME:[CARD, ROBERT
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER BC V7W 1L6 CA

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

10/9/2018



- Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

4304469

Transaction

#: 4420408

Date of Transaction: 11/13/2018

CUSTOMER:

ROBERT CARD
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER,BC V7W 1L6 CA

LINE OTY

DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

1 |1.00

CLAIMS-NOT

NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CASES: AMC331206/$20.00

NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |, o i N AL

QCD FEES

-n/a-

N
20.00 ¢

TOTAL:

$20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

rol

AMOUNT:||

20.00

IPOSTMARKED:|IN/A

TYPE:|

CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|[11/13/2018

NAME:

CARD, ROBERT
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER BC V7W 1L6 CA

CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX8075

| AUTH CODE:|017499 |

NAME ON
CARD:

R CL

SIGNATURE;|

L

REMARKS

[ for

KAIT]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=UPDATE

11/13/2018

TOTAL| ¢
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Richard W. Harris, Esq. ; s =
co

Harris, Trimmer & Thompson
6121 Lakeside Drive, Suite 260
Reno, Nevada 89511-8527

EXEMPT 6A
UITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED is made this /_Vfb day of December, 1998 between
WESTSHORE DEVELOPMENT INC., a Nevada corporation (“Grantor”); and ORCA
GOLD MANAGEMENT INC., a Nevada corporation, whose address is P. O. Box 130,
Ferndale, Washington 98248 (“Grantee”).

WITNESSETH:

Grantor, in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other
valuable consideration paid to him by Grantee, does hereby remise, release, and forever
quitclaim unto Grantee all of Grantor’s right, title, and interest in and to the following

unpatented lode mining claims situated in La Paz and Yuma Counties, Arizona:

Claim Names BLM Numbers
Virginia AMC 339957
Virginia 8 AMC 341929
Virginia 9 AMC 341930
Virginia 10 AMC 341931

TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances
thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and reversions,
-1-

o

7
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remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof.

TOGETHER with all minerals and all veins and lodes of mineral-bearing rock
therein and all dips, spurs and angles thereof.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all of the right, title and interest of Grantor in and to
said premises, together with the appurtenances, unto Grantee, its succéssors and assigns

forever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has hereunto set its hand the day and year‘ first

above written.

WESTSHORE DEVELOPMENTS INC.,
a Nevada corporation

By%g #M*

STATE OF I/ asnmﬁhwr
) ss.
COUNTY OF Whatton

On this _]A’_’Djday of QLC/ . in %e zear 1998, before me, a Notafy
Public in and for said state, personally appeared 4 jd’D N STUA~
personally known (or proved) to me to be the person Qho exa@uted the above instrument,

and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for purposes stated therein.

“l‘l."""' )
s‘g‘;\.‘}!ﬁ-g..," &, W . W
f’“" ‘*s% NOTARY PUBLIC
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Recorded at the request of

and return to: Tmo,
Richard W. Harris, Esq. 5 LSz
Harris, Trimmer & Thompson = Zno
6121 Lakeside Drive, Suite 260 s =

(=)

Reno, Nevada 89511-8527

EXEMPT 6A
UITCL DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED is made this [Vfb' day of December, 1998 between
WESTSHORE DEVELOPMENT INC., a Nevada corporation (“Grantor”); and ORCA

GOLD MANAGEMENT INC., é Nevada corporation, whose address is P. O. Box 130,

Ferndale, Washington 98248 (“Grantee”).
WITNESSETH:

Grantor, in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other
valuable consideration paid to him by Grantee, does hereby remise, release, and forever
quitclaim unto Grantee all of Grantor’s right, title, and interest in and to the following

unpatented lode mining claims situated in La Paz County, Arizona:

BLM Numbers

Claim Names
V-1 AMC 331206
V-2 AMC 331207
V-3 AMC 331208
V-4 AMC 331209

TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances

thereunto belonging, or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and reversions,

-1-



remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof.

TOGETHER with all minerals and all veins and lodes of mineral-bearing rock

therein and all dips, spurs and angles thereof,

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all of the right, title and interest of Grantor in and to

said prremises, together with the appurtenances, unto Grantee, its successors and assigns
foreever,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has hereunto set its hand the day and year first
above written.

WESTSHORE DEVELOPMENTS INC.,
a Nevada corporation

STATE OF W5 Im‘p%ﬁy

) ss..
COUNTY OF Whafeevw—

On this |4+ day of [ 0C .

in the year 1998, before me, a Notary
Public in and for said state, personally appeared as

0180 410 (h St
personally known (or proved) to me to be the person (Who exeduted the above instrument,

]

and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for purposes stated therein.

SOk U-’""’ | W

3 NOTARY PUBLIC
—— ) :

“aepggaanst™®




HARRIS, TRIMMER & THOMPSON

AN ASSOCIATION OF ATTORNEYS
€i2l LAKESIDE DRIVE

SUITE 260
RENO, NEVADA 89Sl

RICHARD W. HARRIS
KATHLEEN S. TRIMMER
RICHARD K. THOMPSON MAILING ADDRESS!

POST OFFICE BOX 70250
RENO. NEVADA 89570-0250
(702) 825-4300

FAX (702) 825-4829

December 29, 1998

Mining Records Division
Arizona State Office

Bureau of Land Management
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

Re: Transfer of Interest

Dear Sir or Madam:

I enclose copies of two “Quitclaim Deeds” by which Westshore Development Inc.
transfers the “V” and “Virginia” claim groups to Orca Gold Management Inc. I also
enclose our Check No. 1563 in the amount of $40.00 for your filing fees (8 claims at
$5.00 per claim). Please return evidence of filing to this office.

Thank you for your attention.

Very truly yours,
2 Cmarl AL

Richard W. Harris =

RWH/bc
Enclosures
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UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN

] ~ 3 4 Q DNAR
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No. 443340
Subject: {end {2 {3
Applicant:
‘ Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ngw  OuppaTe  OPAYMENT|
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE GLY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC.| S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ETY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILLCYC.| S,C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Remarks:
FILINGFEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
D Lease 1n Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
D KGS? Of Interest” BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights’ NUMBER
D Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
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*OFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, AZ
*PATRICIA WALLs LA PAZ COUNTY RECORDER
REC REQ BY: DOLLIE JOHNSON

UL Mar 1996 10307 A FAGE 1 oF 1
RECORDING FEE  # 1§00 ©.

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

|

[N—lme DeolliE :rot\k)soo\)
itcﬁ:::u p O . BOX 2.\

s Saleome

| RRizeda 235348 |

i

(SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR nzconnéﬁ@iﬁsg)—”é——%
™ 2
DEED TO MINING CLAIM = &
QUITCLAIM
THIS INDENTURE, made the /st day of _ Y]au _10.9%
BETWEEN <)
: the part___ of the first part,
DO‘\;g : ;OHD\SSOI\I ) ?O Box 22 , H&AQQ, A‘askq, 49923
AND | ;
Westshore Desels pme ots e Jerddale, \J&s\?da{a«) 182¢e
0. Box 130, the part_'_of the second part,
WITNESSETH: That the said part of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of
— KXo Thousauld . Dollars, lawful
money of the United States of America, to _Ro\ h in hand paid by the said part __,__

. Of the second part, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, ha&__ remised, released and forever quit-

claimed, and by these presents do. remise, release, and forever quitclaim, unto the said part_J__ of
the second part,andto - heirs and assigns,

“The -{»‘o“o\d;dj '\IQUJ j Qe%;‘s‘l't-y'/i'cé. Lode W\h}\,dj Cld‘\ﬂ\‘ﬁ \QJOLOL‘ as
VT Ame® 33)26¢
Y¥2 . Amet 231207
V=3, Amc® 3312682

Vol AMe® 331289 m

jtc\dx ﬁds‘o?d\t'\) om A koeated n "H'\e Sec. Zg, Ti k\; R.1 J G%SR B.M

w Lo Pocz Co uo , Awxizaendol .
TOGETHER with all the Dips, Spurs and Angles, and also all the minerals, metals, ores, gold and silver
bearing quartz, rock and earth and all other minerals therein; and all the rights, privileges and franchises
thereto incident, appendant and appurtenant, or therewith usually had and enjoyed; and also, all and singu-
lar, the tenements, hereditaments and appurtanancesthereunto belonging, or in any wise appertaining, the
rents, issues and profits thereof; and also the estate, right, title, interest, property possession, claim and de-
mand whatsocver, as well in law as in equity, of the said part_v__ of the first part, of, in or to the said prem-
ises, and every part and parcel thereto with the appurtenances, ~———————

To Have anp To Howp, all and singular the said premises, together with the appurtenances and privileges
thereunto incident, unto said part_L_ of the second part.

IN Wrrness WHeneoF, the said part_|_ of the first part has___ hereunto set __:%__
l__ the day and st ab itten. . /4 ‘
sea e day and year first above written 0 0»@&1/ MY% <

State oF AR\ Z0OMA
O SS
County of LA PAz

on _MPY | [949¢ . before e, this mnddecsipasd, & Notary Pablic dn aad Top axld
State, personally appeared _ IDQLULE “JOHALSH &)

known to me to be the person__ whose name subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that
—ONC  evecuted ths same. : // ' g
WrrNess my hand and official seal. (Seal) é/(A/%u et 2 27 a

\Jiflz 1018 € . CAeitorA

" NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)

OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public in and for said State.

VIRGINIA E. CARMONA

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ARIZONA
LA PAZ COUNTY

My Comm. Expires March 18, 1699

d3LNdINCI NI a34FLNT

/15 /5 2\~ /
& '/c //7 ({ . ,/"/,/'"(f // /
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Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

"

UNITED STATES
EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
s+ “UUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

NO.

NOAQNM A /
el £ O i

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA — [Ongw  CJupDATE  CJPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. GmYe FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE ‘
1
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS |
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST Ty FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE 1
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC.| 8/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS '
APPLY REMITTANCE ‘
ACTION FUND SYMBOL GO AMOUNT Remarle ]
FILING FEE ‘
RENTAL }
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE oo DATE:
L] Lease in xcrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
] kGsy Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
(] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE,

CASE FOLDER COPY



3800(952)JH
AMC 331266

May 14, 1996
CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Dollie Johnson
P.O. Box 21
Salome, AZ 85348

Dear Ms. Johnson:

Enclosed is your Quit Claim Deed and check #377 in the amount of $5.00 which was received by
us on May 6, 1996.

The claims in question are owned by Chris Johnson, who resides at 909 W Carlos, Alturas, CA.
Only the record title owner of a property has the authority convey that property to another.

In order for the deed filed by you to have any effect, you need to obtain a conveyance instrument
from the present owner to yourself. Each transfer must be accompanied by a service fee of $5
per claim per deed.

If we can be of further assistance to you, please do not hesitate to contact us by telephone at (602)
650-0528 between the hours of 9 am and 4 pm.

Sincerely,

James A. Hutchison
Land Law Examiner
Public Services Section
Enclosures
1 - deed
2 - Check #377

JHUTCHISON:jh:05-14-96:S:\WP51\LTRVOHNSON.LTR



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15178
00 0 00l

Claim Begin-End: AMC331206-AMC331209

4 Annual Filings

MWHITININ . azvs17s2  amcastiraaucasissr



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/21/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 135 Of 184
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4537140 Printed For Lead File # AMC331206
Agency Tracking ID: 1566246039

Assessment Year: 2020 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4

Paid On: 8/19/2019 Total Amount Paid: $660.00

VA1 ' AMC331206 AMC331206 $165.00
V2 ) AMC331207 AMC331206 $165.00
V3 AMC331208 AMC331206 $165.00
V4 AMC331209 AMC331206 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 43 of 75

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt :
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV e o s e o L
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 i ) N
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 - No: ] 4537140
Phone: 602-417-9200 H

Transaction #: 4658058
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2019
[ CUSTOMER:

ROBERT L CARD
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER,BC VIWI1L6

ol nsh

LINE) o1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS I}g& TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJU D,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC331206/$660.00

[ }1.00 -n/a- || 660.00

TOTAL: $660.00

L | PAYMENT. INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". J
1 ||  AMOUNT:|660.00 . |POSTMARKED:|N/A |

l TYPE:||CREDIT CARD || RECEIVED:|08/19/2019 |

NAME:[ROBERT L CARD
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER BC V7WIL6

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX4424 ||~ AUTH CODE:|27998G |

NAME ON
CARD:

| SIGNATURE:|INTERNET I

ROBERT L CARD

[ i | REMARKS |

{ |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2019



Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

(by Date Paid)

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 399 Of 723

CBS Receipt: 4248072
Agency Tracking ID: 1535494728

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/28/2018

Printed For Lead File # AMC331206

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4
Total Amount Paid: $620.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
V1 AMC331206 AMC331206 $155.00
V2 AMC331207 AMC331206 $155.00
V3 AMC331208 AMC331206 $155.00
V4 AMC331209 AMC331206 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



" Receipt ’ Pége 50f101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management | Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4248072
Phone: 602-417-9200 '

Transaction #: 4363546
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2018
| CUSTOMER:

ANN NIEWERTH
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER,BC V7W1L6 CA

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
OT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC331209/$620.00

1 }1.00 -n/a- || 620.00

TOTAL:| - $620.00|

[ PAYMENT INFORMATION

[NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1| AMOUNT:[620.00 IPOSTMARKED:{[N/A l
TYPE:|ICREDIT CARD RECEIVED: |08/28/2018

NAME:||ANN NIEWERTH
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER BC V7W1L6 CA

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX0332 AUTH CODE:|(03229Z

NAME ON
CARD:

| SIGNATURE!|

ANN NIEWERTH

| REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official ¢lectronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2018
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TELEPHONE S UBMJ

NAME 4 é/”

N - ACCURAC YOFT

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

‘rd_

BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

ADDRESS

 B09) Crassujcey

o UWOST l/a//cm vets

PHONE #

! STATE BC

z2p CHVADH

SEND RECEIPTTO | | Above address

D Other (include Name and Mailing Address);

V7w

AMC NUMBER

A 230 —

CLAIM/SITE NAME

—_—

V-1

\
=

HuC B31209

% # of Claim/Site

5 00 Each

&/3 0 Total Charged g%ﬁqw)

RECEIPT # 66752}0 71/

DATE STAMP

—aadid OSZEEFEIONT A
YHOZIYY XIR30He

LE 2 o 229NV LIl

391440 Jivis 4

o e ¥ FY G

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE

INITIALS

VERIFIED
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3950094
Phone: 602-417-9200 ,

Transaction #: 4059823
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

CUSTOMER:

ROBERT CARD
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER,BC V7W 1L6 CA

LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | 5o [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 |l1.00 [NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /  |MAINT PR

' |IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/4 '

CASES: AMC331206/$620.00
TOTAL: $620.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". ]
| AMOUNT:|[620.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:{|CREDIT CARD || RECEIVED:08/22/2017 |
NAME:{[CARD, ROBERT
5090 CROSSWAY
WEST VANCOUVER BC V7W 1L6 CA
| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX0332 || AUTH CODE:|059237 |
NAME ON |
CARD.|[ROBERT CARD

| EXPIRES:|[07/2020 . |
|  SIGNATURE;|| |
| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/22/2017




Run Date: 08/25/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 05:50 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3629535 Printed For Lead File # AMC331206

Agency Tracking ID: 1471028039

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4

Paid On: 08/12/2016 Total Amount Paid: $620.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
V1 AMC331206 AMC331206 $155.00
V2 AMC331207 AMC331206 $155.00
V3 AMC331208 AMC331206 $155.00
V4 AMC331209 AMC331206 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



y . Receipt Page 44 of 86

United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3629535
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3733313
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2016

| CUSTOMER:

ROBERT L CARD
BOX 1389

FERNDALE,WA 98248 US

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC331206/$620.00

1 | 1.00 -n/a- 620.00

TOTAL: $620.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT?|[620.00 POSTMARKED:[[N/A
| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:[08/12/2016

NAME:|[ROBERT L CARD
BOX 1389
FERNDALE WA 98248 US

| CARD NOJXXXXXXXXXXXX3781 | AUTH CODE:[60226G |

NAME ON
CARD:

ROBERT L CARD

EXPIRES:(|07/2020
SIGNATURE: '

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/22/2016



~

Run Date: 08/17/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:46 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3366669 Printed For Lead File # AMC331206

Agency Tracking ID: 1439498688

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4

Paid On: 08/13/2015 Total Amount Paid:  $620.00

| Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Pai‘d‘

% V1 AMC331206 AMC331206 $155.00

g V2 AMC331207 AMC331206 $155.00
V3 AMC331208 AMC331206 $155.00
V4 AMC331209 AMC331206 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

-

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 |

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3366669 |
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3464743
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2015

| CUSTOMER:
ROBERT L CARD

POB 1389
FERNDALE,WA 98248 US

Receipt

LINE[ oy DESCRIPTION REMARKS P%ETE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / - /a - 620.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '
CASES: AMC331209/$620.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $620.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT:|[620.00 POSTMARKED:|{N/A |
| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:{{08/13/2015 |

NAME:|[ROBERT L CARD
POB 1389
FERNDALE WA 98248 US

CARD NO:fIXXXXXXXXXXX1002 AUTH CODE:[[103023

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:][07/2020 | |
|  SIGNATURE;| |

ROBERT L CARD

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmQOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/17/2015



321200
3349957

Sumac Investments Inc. | 34192
Suite 2602 — 1288 West Cordova Street, Telephone 604-732-8745
Vancouver, British Columbia Facsimile 604-687-7848
V6C 3R3 Canada email:robertcard@shaw.ca

August 24, 2014

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, AZ 85004

Dear Sirs:
Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims

Please find enclosed a check in the amount of US $1,240.00, payable to the Bureau of
Land Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in the
name of Orca Gold Management Inc.,

Virginia #1  AMC 331206
Virginia #2 ~ AMC 331207
Virginia #3 ~ AMC 331208
Virginia #4 ~ AMC 331209
Virginia #8 ~ AMC 341929
Virginia #9  AMC 341930

Virginia #10 AMC 341931

Virginia Claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at, 1-888%87-@28 ‘52
the number above. D

=

T F =2
Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files liefgard'g the'\f"}.,‘?—,
above. Thank you for your attention to this matter. = A '_En
5 U S8
Yours truly, o - -
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC. g N O
- ) D M
e _)/t/ //\(//’“ > /:244,6
Robert L. Card 8/
President I vO. OF CLAIMS :
ENTER Ef AMOUNT
Encl: ' TR | RECEIPT NO.
§y V- U INIT. g
(™ _@/ +* BLM-ASO**
BY:



Robert L. Card
PO Box 1389
Ferndale, WA 98248
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Robert L. Card
PO Box 1389
Ferndale, WA 98248
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¥ 4 -

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

3117047

Transaction #: 3208833
Date of Transaction; 08/29/2014

| CUSTOMER:

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
2602-1288 CORDOVA ST W
VANCOUVER BC
VANCOUVER,BC V6C 3R3 CA

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.

ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC331206/$1240.00

1 1.00
2015

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (8) | -n/a- | 1240.00

TOTAL:| $1,240.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:||1240.00 [IPOSTMARKED:|[08/25/2014

TYPE:|CHECK |

RECEIVED:([08/28/2014

CHECK NO:[[1029

NAME:||ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT INC
PO BOX 130 :
FERNDALE WA 98248 US

| | REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/29/14



; Lme 339957

/'/7//"1'(f? 34// ?29
23120
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC e
Suite 507-475 Howe Street Telephone: (604) 687 7828

Vancouver BC V6C 2B3 Facsimile: (604) 687 7848
: Email: sumacinvest@ shaw.ca

August 1, 2013

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

Dear Sirs:
Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims
Please find enclosed the amount of $ 1,120.00 US, payable to the Bureau of Land

Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in the name
of Orca Gold Management Inc.

Virginia#1  AMC 331206
Virginia#2  AMC 331207 NO. OF CLMMS__&_?
Virginia#3  AMC 331208 AMOUNT %/%:
Virginia#4  AMC 331209 RECEIPTNO. A0S/ FLS
Virginia#8  AMC 341929 INIT. - A

Virginia#9  AMC 341930 ** BLM-ASO**

Virginia #10  AMC 341931
Virginia Claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828.

Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the
above. :

- =
Thank you = = ;E
SUMAC INVESTMENTS =z & N3
ot ’_.42
“ROBERTL CARD © 5 » DOd
PRESIDENT 2 » I
fl\ﬁf’m b lobcel Y+ "R
B TNt CoMp TEY

AUG 1 4 2013 j//j



. Keceipt, Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2851265
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2936997
Date of Transaction: 08/09/2013

| CUSTOMER:

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
212-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER,BC V6C 2B3 CA

LINE : UNIT
4 |[QTY] DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEE
1 100 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. PYMNT (8) n/a- | 1120.00
" |[ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 014 '
CASES: AMC331206/$1120.00

TOTAL:| $1,120.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 ] AMOUNT[[560.00 WIROSTMARKBlﬂlgsms/zolsT |
TYPE:|[FOREIGN CHECK RECEIVED:|08/08/2013 |
CHECK NOJ[0016 i

NAME:|GOLDEN ARIZONA INC
212-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C 2B3 CA
2 AMOUNT:[560.00 __|[POSTMARKED[08/06/2013 |
TYPE:||CHECK [ RECEIVED![08/08/2013 |
CHECK NO:[9543601170 i
NAME:|CHARGER MINERALS INC

212-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C 2B3 CA

REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder fmn



’ i Ame 331206

241929
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC 339451
Suite 507-475 Howe Street Telephone: (604) 687 7828
Vancouver BC V6C 2B3 Facsimile: (604) 687 7848

Email: sumacinvest@ shaw.ca

August 1, 2012

Lo

o B

United States Department of the Interior = I
. M o 27y
Bureau of Land Management x 5 ‘.\,;m
Arizona State Office > a0 =9
1 North Central Avenue P P 4=
Phoenix AZ 85004 = > o0

e 7

Dear Sirs: r W B

o m

Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims

Please find enclosed the amount of $ 1,120.00 US, payable to the Bureau of Land
Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in the name
of Orca Gold Management Inc.

Virginia #1 AMC 331206
Virginia #2 AMC 331207
Virginia #3 AMC 331208
Virginia #4 AMC 331209
Virginia #8 AMC 341929
Virginia #9 AMC 341930
Virginia #10  AMC 341931
Virginia Claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828.

Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the
above.

Thank you

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC

e N NO.OFCLAIMS___ 5
~ROBERTL C RDh\(A—e/ 2 0. OF CLAIMS 0,

PRESIDENT BY; 2
i
INIT, G\-¢l

- ** BLM-ASO**

8/&’}//} AT
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FedEx Internatlonal Alr Wayblll

=

Express

o

LL

- ‘_ : Jﬂ : ? =3 3 % Mmﬁ%ﬂﬁgslwk‘gf
SendersfedEx } ’ 4
/" Date D( ) .} /.L Acco?miNumher 7 £D7 7 01@ M&‘mm“alpm WD FedExlnternatlonaI Fist T

; F\ 2 YourInternal Reference

ok

Aveilable to select locations.

Sender's 7 é g 7 /&2 ' -
2 s AL 0O X = 1o Pt ermaton Economy

available.
. Company @.{L(‘ 27 "] C' / A/ / lf: / i £ = t‘;’/“" f "' = ”’ - 6 Packaging R T
1 ek 061 FefiEx Envelope 02 ] FedEx Pak 03] FedEx Box 04| FedExTube
Address é/(/ A ‘# 7{ u/,a' £ r ) ,,\ m[j Other. o o 00 15[ ] FedEx 10kg Box* - 25[_] FedEx25kg Box*

Dept/Foor - —— I,

Not all services and
options are available
to all destinations.

7 QSpeclal Handlmg

' Address . . 5 Bine o 01[_] HOLD at FedEx Location 03 [] §ﬁﬁﬁ’bﬁ°ﬁ£5§'¥§§¥mgm&m Intl. Priority only.

é H /V v Pmé C/ CANA;A Postal Codey(gfé) ﬁj 8 mé’aymem mnmnlmchafﬂpmﬂmmwg

Bill transportation charges to:

3

-

: ‘ 2 = ' l__a_hrhﬁxkeahuc“ilw"mbm__‘
T Nar YT 7R s e Mm» = Cash
R:clpxents nD‘B%ID‘?‘m ~ é Uik 171 / 77)‘35; & S}’{'"“ 2[_] Recipent 3D Partv 4[] Card 5[:]7 c‘heq.ua

Name Y
UNTTED =727 c( ;965/‘77'(/;
Company fﬁi‘f Ay ft:é/ ey

Bu 2 e it S D /774/,;/»74: e7HEy 7 B cmmchames mm“““*‘;‘:gg
Address ﬂ ; AV s Dt e =~ o r——EnmrhdixAcn.Nn‘hehw.ﬁ PO N
-é-—”" 'Iw/r‘7/cnm *‘f“/-—/c - 3

1[‘ ervéfh“ltd ZD Recipient 3[] Party, ‘5‘:] gg:t].ua}

Address‘ / X/Q / ﬂ' 4E—m/4L. A/C fedEnAc;v_.No.\

FedEx

JUL 74 ///73;/2',145,,“

T L | w8994 E8E2 5120 - 0ule

Z‘ o s R i — ~ e e == === -
T = L =
oy /)/7( o Z;—- /V / V vamce /? 9 Required Signature = = >;__
Use of this Air Waybil constitutes your agreement to the Conditions of Contract an the hacm erg@iﬂ ™ ™m
£ M o ZIP G, ) 3. #5252 you represent that this shipment does not contain dangerous goods. Certain international treaties, incl H
Country. = Postal Code ‘/J C" y Warsaw Convention, may apply to this shipment and limit our hnbﬂnyfnr damage, loss, or dMs descnbed‘n the cd CI
s 7 Conditions of Contract. ™3
- Recipient's Tax ID Number Reqmred for Customs Purposes : 5 >l
- e.g., GST/RFC/VAT/IN/EIN/ABN, or as locally required. ¢ ; -+ _Sender's R e ia i e <
3 - ; x s Signature o > »J‘;a”,/'/\ Tipny
; 4 Shlpment Informathn 7} 3 N This is not autharization to deliver this sh/pmemwnfmurs rzl:lpmnrsmnsmre a CJ
uths R 20ns 3 Received above shipmentin good order and condition. e 10 pay alcharges,
: o gt )S bs i masagpﬁcauep:‘ndmagreemm roct a5 Statad on the reverse e —nm
T"!‘!-"g"{u‘-f.?;; o & - Total - ( / / S o
| o : - Weight .. [J ks DM o[ em Recipients Signature: s ZilJn * > SAL oo s e
Commodity Description i y Value for Customs ) FTR prinreo v o

Form 1D No.

nn D Country Cade/Destination Station ID_| URSA Routing Handling
: Units

;;;;;; e {OTK, 7548 YHZEQ%}MMMM

: el Declared Value
B B 1Tml|:leclmdvahmhumge for Customs ms
[ NoBisArequred. {Specdy Cunency) Received At 1[ | Reg.Siop 2[_ | On-Call Stop 3[] oropBox & Wold - ooter - || Son Foi [Jeon[] o
[[] MenuaiBraaatached. [[] BraAfied clectonicaly. (] 138 Summary Reporing. Fed i Del. Courier
Emp. e L8 Date Time Emp. £ Date Time
Auth, I0Form ID# { D N Freight Other Total
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| i
Fed=x. international Air wa ybill

EXpreSS FedEx Tracking Number 8949 4 L&k 285 120 Form ID No. D q ].I E v
1 From -, 4y - & 5 Express Package Service Packages up to 150 Ibs. (68kg)  Not all services and
2 717 = L35 For packages over 150 bs. (68 kg), - .
¢ / 9 SendersFedEx LY, ) 0] e s use the Fedix Expanded Sorvce  Options are available |
Date | / L AccountNumber & [/ o< ¥ 3 SR / 01 D FedEx Intemational Priority 05\_/ Agilahﬁtgsgggﬁug&a& irst International Air Waybill to all destinations.
TS
Sender’s A sl & F i
” — FedEx International Econom:
Name ; & £ Phone £ [ | || @8[] Fedix Envelope are Fottxpakomtocot.
available. y —y
Company "y ' /A / 6 Packaging e Rtad by Fodisor Fodbo o Poriy oo
- 3 DGWEX Envelope  02[ | FedExPak 03[ | FedExBox  04[ | FedExTube
“ / 4 7 e G : -
Address % £ * y 01 Other 15[ |FedEx 10kg Box*  25[ | FedEx 25kg Box* T
_ 152 g e e Ty
DepvJHoor - = o s woTary o aEe
7 | Special Handling S —————
w3l : SATURDAY Delive! T
Address 01| | HOLD atFedEx Location 03 1) 242605t sofact oo Tor FouEx il Prinsty oy
J ,"_ v # > 8 Pavment Complete payment options for both O —————
City,’ s fh Province CANADA Postal Code” transportation charges and duties and taxes.
e Bill transportation charges to:
~ 2 YourInternal Reference Enter FedEx Acct. No. or Credit Card No. below. g——
.- [_ 4 v, ﬁ
S 2 " M s Third T Credit r h T ——
3 To A e g 28 D Residential Defivery - 4 1Cr 1_..4 Sé&ﬁﬁr“sﬁ&@ ZS Recipient 3E Pa‘ny 4D Card 5@ gggque e e
pry Recnplems - ) y. o]
[4
Name Phone FedEx Acct No.
e G
— ) /) e e
Y . ) L/ &
Company i < A 7 - - A CreditCard Exp. Date CreditCard Auth, e SR T
LS 2 27 Al il ) £ Bill Customs charges to: i s ko :Z‘iliﬁéh‘ié?é e
3 ’ Enter FedEx Acct. No. below. or fncenmma TR
Address > 4 > : & \ i TSI AT T '
777 - - = E A ™  Thi Cach e r—
: _ 3 1Y Ssm il e bl ZD Recipient 3[: Party 5D Cheque
Address / AL GBI/ & LA ¥ FedEx Acct. No. .
7 + T~
| y Pt =
a» { / 4 State = = — — »
3 ) £ d ¢ 00 S ¥ : 9 Required Signature o
Cty J 2 i ’ Province / - q g M —
F Use of this Air Waybill constitutes your agreement to the Conditions of Contract on the bac@fﬁs AirWayﬁd
{ i -~ ZIP you represent that this shipment does not contain dangerous goods. Certain international treaties, includin
Country J Postal Code d Warsaw Canvention, may apply to this shipment and limit our liability for damage, loss, or détaycgs described"n the
Conditions of Contract. -
: Recipient's Tax ID Number Required for Customs Purposes O
| e.g., GST/RFC/VAT/IN/EIN/ABN, or ss locally required. Sender’s
- . Signature 3 P
4 Shlpme"t Informatlon This is not authorization to deliver this shipment withouta recipient signature. N i

Total Packages { Total ‘ Ibs.
Shipper’s Load and e
} CountSLAC Weight (kg Dim [] em
\ Commodity Description od Country of Value for Customs
)
Canada Export Declaration/B13A: I Total Declared Value
Expo /B1. [] NoBisArequiet [Tl Declared Vel for Camiage y
(Specify Currency)
[ ManualBiaa attached. [ ] s1afied electronicaly. [ 134 Summary Reporing.
Auth. IDForm ID# L) i

Received above shipmentin good order and condition. We agree to pay all charges, includmg@ms duties;

taxes as applicable, and we agree to the Conditions of Contract as stated on the reverse side Recipient’ . ﬂ"'
e e
Recipient's Signature: > W ) parmisin
Rev. Date 12/10
< P71 5RTeD N USA rrDA
FedEx
w0994 B8ke 5120 04l
Number Form ID No.
Tigin Station ID Country Code/Destination Station ID | URSA Routing Handling
\__// i ol i e fi) = Go) o\ Units
? \ V& g B b il o 8
I i’) ‘ L) Tl ey | AT I~ 1/ |Total Volume (cm)
i 1] 2 3 47| World 5 i Forms T
Hpcoevad A M[17] om stop (2] 0mCaisnop 1] DeopBex LR, ot o[ S b - ¥ [E] 10 5[ ] e
- > 4 <
Fed 9 s it 2
Emm > Date Time P Gt Date Time
Freight Other Total |




Complet/on fnstructlans for the FedEx®- International Air Waybill

This FedEx International

Waybill gives us your directions on sfnpments to and from your shipping area. Please make sure the information is complete, accurate, and printed clearly.

Shipments containing dangerous goods are notacceptable on this Air Wayhill.

1 From
Enter the date and the sender’s FedEx account number, name, phone number, and complete address. If you would like an
account or want preprinted Air Waybills, call your local FedEx office.

2 Your Internal Reference Optional
Enter sender’s internal reference information. The first 24 characters will appear on your invoice.

3 To
Enter:ecnp'ents name, phane number, complete address (including ZIP/postal code), and tax ID number. Post office

= gddresses are acceptable to select countries if a telephone, fax, or telex number is included. Seiect "Resldermal Delivery”

n‘tha shlpmentxs to'a home or private residence,

6 Packaging

Select the packaging used for shipping: FedEx Envelope, FedEx Pak, FedEx Box, FedEx Tube, or Other. If you choose
Other, enter the type of packaging (example: pallet, drum, etc.) on the fine provided. FedEx 10kg Box and FedEx 25kg Box
are unique packaging options allowing you to ship the allotted weight using special pricing and are available for FedEx
International Priority only.

7 Special Handling optional
If you would like FedEx to hold your shipment at a FedEx location or would like Saturday delivery, check the appropriate
box. Saturday delivery is available to select locations for FedEx International Priority only.

8 Payment

e L iggporiad I ® _F Fe‘fx Bill transpartation charges to:
: { 1 Express. Select the desired method of payment for
4 inme! i [SAl ] 7 s G ot = o £ At transportation charges by checking the
~This ;ﬁgn?,aﬂa,%alg :ﬂ?;gg;‘ a Commercial Er g; e A3/1/A0 i i WRATSTS9R 3 aﬁ%rop{tatg box. Not every option is available to
i o i BNCE e varie s 1 e S12-574- all destinations.
ggz{f‘z’%shlpmems Richithet doeutet LA b_:w H 1 3 e » To bill sender, provide sender’s FedEx account
o tWraibuge .~ -0t B 5 number in Section 1.
Total Packages, Weight, Dimensions 0~ s = To bill recipient, enter the recipient’s FedEx account
‘Enter totaf number of packages in shipment, total § | LIS ot Seiton «5-;-- 0 3 number {if known).
. weight of shipment (Ibs. or kg), and shipment J O st S T PURR b « To bill third party, enter third party’s FedEx
*dimensions {length, width, and heightin inches E’, S Montreal PO . heies HBZ 954 account number.
- orcentimeters}. L e, e X «To pay by credit card, enter the card number and
- oot T R Oeh " memmm— s L8 expiration date
0mmo escription ra Bk & ke = i 3 . "
descripﬁm:'gféach cop;lmodity and ind?ca't: ifit | = E:“il : foscules, Ron Johmson P 902-274-6711 }i{ 'A;‘SOTE I&C;ﬂﬂns or in some pickup areas, cash is
isfor resale or not. st e e S e /otaccepiad,
Har[ﬁoniied Code Enterthe Harmonized i o * W, 7 R e < .»E - Bill Customs g:lmrges to: C
“System Tariff Number for each commodity in e | e | Seléelyougdeead methiod of payment i
the shrpment ; En i 3rd FL. charges by checking the appropriate box (same
3 | ok &7 & oS L procedure as transportation). All shipments, including
Country of Manufacture Enter the country ki & Memphis Pt ™ personal,gift, and “exempt” items, may be subject to
“where each commodity was produced. ;| 3; ey S st 39101 C#shm;ﬁ;ge&kd&dzsmtesx;mﬂastecms
= e - : e = — charges. recipient or third party fails to pay
Total Value for Customs (Required by.. B FERe B, Customs charges.the sender@rssponsibla for payment

Customs officials for possible assessment of
duties and taxes.) This amountrepresents the sell-
ing price or fair market value (even if not sold) of
the contents of your shipment and must be equal
to or greater than the “Total Declared Value for
Carriage.” This amount must agree with the value
shown on the Commercial Invoice.

Note: Please call your local FedEx office for
information/assistance regarding shipment of high o

T Shipmont Iaformation/ lulormations sur I esva)

JTOLPLAShERT

9 Required Signature
This Air Waybill must be signed by the sender or
company representative.

Other Documentation That May
Be Required

Commercial Invoice ¥

Ship and wack packeges at fedex.ca
z vastmmnhurmiuﬂu.u

_CEEALLLEL

intrinsic value items.

Total Declared Value for Carriage

(Required by FedEx to help determine transport

liabilities.) This amount represents the FedEx maximum liability for the shipment. This amount mustiot exceed the “Total
Declared Value for Customs” amount.

Call 1.800.GoFedEx 1.800.463.3339 to find outif a Canada Export Declaration/B13Ais required for your shipment.

= = e v
5 Express Package Service (See complete details in the FedEx Service Guide at fedex.ca)
Selectyour desired service for shipping:
FedEx International Priority Customs-cleared delivery to more than 220 countries typically in 1 to 3 business da'ys
FedEx International First Customs-cleared delivery as early as 8 a.m. on the next business day. Avallable to select
locations; visit fedex.ca for more information. -
FedEx International Economy Customs-cleared delivery typi
shipments to the U.S. and Mexico).

llyin2to5b days(2to3bi daysfur

Regquired by Customs officials in countries around
the world for shipments of most non-document
commadities; however, requirements vary b
country and according to such factors as size,
weight, quantity, value, and origin. Visit fedex.ca or call 1.800.GoFedEx 1.800.463.3339 for |nfcnnatmn/asslst@ncey

Keep the Sender’s Copy (top ply) of this Air Wayhill for your records. All r
or shipment.

Questions? Visit fedex.ca or call 1.800.GoFedEx 1.800.463.3339. Not all services and options available to all locations.

g plies should y your envelope

Part 157620/157621
Rev. Date 1210



International Air

Wayhbill

; e
Express FedEx Tracking Number 8994 bake2 5120 romione. D412 L
1 From 5 Express Package Service Packages upta 1501bs.(63kg)  Not all services and ¥
r packages over 150 Ibs. (68 kg), - .
FedEx Infe IFi B e ot Expantod samacs Options are available &
+ Date . 01| FedExIntemational Priority 06 [~ | o zgssg:ﬁycgnnogs irst International Air Waybil - to all destinations.
Sender 7 i 3
anders > 6N 7/ = — FedEx International Economy
Name Phone C - L4 | | 03| | FedexEnvelope and FedEx Pak rate not
available - "
. -
= *Th brown by th I
Company 6 Packaging o provided by Fed fo FedEx ntl. Priorty ony.
4 06[} | FedExEnvelope 02| | FedExPak 03[ | FedExBox 04| | FedExTube
Address i . “01[_] Other 15[ |FedEx 10kg Box* 25 | FedEx 25kg Box* E
Dept/Foor — -
7  Special Handling —_—
\ RS LTSRS R
== : 1 SATURDAY Delive
Address 01| | HOLD at FedEx Location 03 [ ] Avaiableto selactloqagons for FdEx. riorityonly.
- £ C t t opti for both L IT USSR SR TN
\ Ciy Provinte CANADA Postal Code © 8 Payment ransportabon Eharaes and Gunes ane hos
k'\ = Bill transportation charges to: s ——
* 2 Yournternal Reference Enter FedEx Acct. No. or Credit Card No. below. ————
|
o 1 Third Cred Cash
3 To ¥ 28 [ | Residential Delivery . 1‘—*§ende]r Accuion 2[ ] Recipent pary-~. 4L Cand SL Ch:que =
ReClplentS | [T 7% 2 - = Ly (, ISR LR TR IS
Name Phone K
-
e AT UM T TS
Company Credit Card Exp. Date Credit Card Auth. B e ——————l
- ’ ALL shipments may be subject to Customs
2 < Bill Customs charges to: ¢ charges, which FedEx does not estimate e
Address Enter FedEx Acct. No. below. —— pior choersncs. e e
5 AL TR T e TR TS
Jept Flaor Sender AcctNo Third — Cash §
Secton | wil bobiled. Recipient. 3 | pq 5| cheque
1 ISR SIS L WL
Address. é “
/’ R R PR SRS S TN
State n - -
City pravites o 4 9 Required Signature
7 ARESE
Use of this Air Waybill constitutes your agreement to the Conditions of Contract on the back of this Air Waybill, and
ZIP you represent that this shipment does not contain dangerous goods. Certain international treaties, including the
Warsaw Convention, may apply to this shipment and limit our liability for damage, loss, or delay, as described |n the
Country Postal Code Conditions of Contract.
ral
Recipient's Tax ID Number Required for Customs Purposes
e.g, GST/RFC/VAT/IN/EIN/ABN, or as locally required Sender's
Signature
4 Shlpment Informatlon This is not authorization to deliver this shipment without a recipient signature.
y Received above shipment in good order and condition. We agree to pay all charges, including Customs duties and
Toiarpackk I\{_J Ibs. / , E‘ in. taxes as applicable, and we agree to the Conditions of Contract as stated on the reverse side of the Recipient’s Copy.
otal Packages 3 f : /
i Total H / S ]
g‘oll?r?sgfﬁ\%ad » aesel Wkt =] kg DIM 4 / D cm Recipient’s Signature: PART 157621
| Rev. Date 12/10
]
Commodity Description Harmonized Code Country of Manufacture Valvefor Customs | FEINTED INU.SA BRDA
1 FedEx
= couan- -Bobe " 5120 B2
< 2 ‘ Number Form ID No.
W/igin Station ID [ Country Code/Destination Station ID } URSA Routing [Handling
(R T ‘ B Units
[ |y ) ; ‘ 255 7 2 | " [ Total Volume (cm)
Canada Export Declaration/B13A: — | Total Declared Vaue for C. Total Declared Value o 1€ Lt
No B13A required. OCCEEA YaR)e [0F Lamage. for 2 — 7 ™
Ll — (SpociyCurency) | |ReceivedAt T[] Reg.Stop 2 :] On-CaliStop 3[ | DropBox # ﬁ 7] Wotd oo °[] Stmion mm [Ja [Jeo E
[ ManalB1aaatached [ B13Afied electronically. [] B13a Summary Reporting. | [FotEnmy = O o
= [ Emp. u £ Date Time Emp. # Date Time |
Auth. IDForm ID# | P i Yotul ’



e aupdomicile oua une résidence privée, y

o

Ce nque,ne remplace pas la facture me e
f:o:mnerc:als Iarsqu ‘il faut joindre cette derniére = S
- du.nlls, poids, dimensions Entrez == o aidsutn 2
wanss WM@COHSGWIWO! le poids to- aws 1272 SE:- Jogeph Bldg. 19
~tal {ib ouk eﬂesdtmensions(longueur largeur i o o
. el«hautaure vpoiices ou centimetres): #55 03 MonERe L PO e B e B2 RS

1%

Comment remplir la lettre de transp

ort aérien internationale de FedEx —

La lettre de transport aérien internationale de FedEx nous donne des directives sur les envois 2 partir et a destination de votre aire d’ expedmnn

- Les renseignements doivent étre compfets, emscms lisiblement. - Vo
Les envois de marchandises dangereuses au moyen de ceue Ettmdsmn;pm aérien ne sont pas acceptés.

1 Expéditeur

Entrez la date et le numéro de compte FedEx de I'expéditeur; ainsi que ses nom, numéro de téléphone et adresse
compléte. Sivous désirez ouvrir un compte ou commander des lettres de transport aérien préimprimées, veuillez
communiquer avec votre bureau FedEx.

FadEthwtmnalEconany Dedouanement etlivraison habituellement en 2 a 5 jours ouvrables (en 2 ou 3 jours
ouvrables pour les envois aux E-U. et au Mexique).

6 Emballage
i I'emballage utilisé : Enveloppe FedEx, Pak FedEx, Boite FedEx, Tube FedEx ou Autre. Si vous

2 \Votre référence interne Facuftatif
Vous pouvez écrire votre code de référence interne. Les 24 premiers caractéres figureront sur votre facture.

hoisi: Autre, quez le type d'emballage (p. ex. : palette, fiit, etc.) dans I'espace fourni. Les Boite 10kg FedEx et
Boite 25kg FedEx sont des emballages spéciaux vous permettant d’expédier le poids alloué a des tarifs speciaux par
FedEx International Priority seul

3 Destinataire

“-gesStinataife Les adresses de bureau de poste sent acceptées dans certains pays en autantqu un numéro de
‘”ﬁféﬁmﬁﬁfﬂe télécopieur ou de télex soit inclus. Sélectionnez “Livraison résidentielle” si I'envoi est expédié

comprisa uﬁ&entrennse exploitée a partir
d une résidence.

“Entrezle nom e numéro de téléphane, I'adresse compléte (y compris le code postal) et le numéro IDﬁmpﬁt du

7 Manutention spéciale Facultatif
Sivous voulez que FedEx garde votre envoi @ la succursale, au qu'elle le livre un samedi, veuillez cocher la case
correspondante. La livraison le samedi est disponible a certains endroits avec FedEx International Priority seulement.

8 Paiement
Facturer le transport & :

St ey A

rmatgons sur I'envoi

0 Faemn et OAA0-0998:3

dela marchandise Entrez une

Sélectionnez le mode de paiement désiré pour les

frais de transport en cochant [a case appropriée.

Les options ne sont pas disponibles pour toutes les

destinations.

_.» Pour facturer I'expéditeur, indiguez le numéro de

compte FedEx de I'expéditeur figurant a
la rubrigue 1.

» Pour facturer le destinataire, entrez son numéro
de compte FedEx {si connu).

« Pour facturer une tierce partie, entrez son
numéro de compte FedEx.

3 To/Destinataite

= ﬁcnp ion detaillée de chaque marchandise

* Pour payer au moyen d‘une carte de crédit, en-
trez e numéro de fa carte et sa date d'expiration
* Le paiement comptant n‘est pas accepté a
certains endroits ou dans certaines zores -
de ramassage.

=
|

facture commerciale.

Nota:: Veuillez communiquer avec votre succursale
FedEx locale sivous avez des questions ou avez
besoin d'assistance sur les envoxs avaleur
intrinséque élevée.

Valeur totale déclarée pour le transport
(exigée par FedEx pouraidera déterminer les respansablliles en matiére de transport)Ce moptarit m_préseme la
respansabilité maximale.de FedEx pour cet envol. I ne doit pas excéder la « Valeur fotale déclarée pour les douanes ».

Composez le 1.800.GoFedEx 1.800.463.3339 pour déterminer si vous devez joindre une declaratxon d expunauon
canadienne B13A a votre envoi. ’

- etindiguezsi elle est destinée ou non a =
_larevente. ==
ﬁode hammbé”Emrez le numéro de i =
tarification-dd systéme harmonisé pour chaque o oS
"~ marchandise danis 'envoi._ : %E e 3 T
: i " Memphis =
ansdehhnmn Entrél pays oll chaque R RS e S e
..marchandise a été fabriquée. . _ i ‘“@ f ﬁ‘_:; R s 39201
Valeur totale déclarée a la douane (engée = SRR -
par les douanes pour I'évaluation éventuelle I e el
des droits et taxes,) Ce montant représente = i
le prix de vente ou la juste valeur marchande 2%
{méme si I'article n'est pas vendu) du contenu ‘ § :
de votre envoi et doit étre égal ou supérieur Ol F
a la « Valeur totale pour le transport ». Le 'a
montant doit correspondre a celui inscrit sur la et

5 Service colis express (Consultez e Guide des services de FedEx sur fedex.ca pour tous les détails.)
Indiquer le service de transport désiré:

FedEx International Priority Dédouanement et livraison dans plus de 220 pays, habituellement en 12 3 jours ouvrables.
FedEx International First Dédouanement et livraison dés 8 heures du matin, le jour ouvrable suivant Disponible dans
cerfains points de service, Visitez fedex.ca pour obtenir un complément d'information.

Facturer les droits de dovane a :

Veuillez indiquer le mode de paiement désiré
pour les droits de douane en cochantia case
appropriée (méme procédé que pour le paiement
des frais de transport). Tous les envais, y compris
les envois personnels, les cadeaux et les articles
« en franchise » peuvent &tre assujettis a des frais
de douane. FedEx ne fournit pas d'estimation des
frais de douane. Sila tierce partie n"acquitte pas
lesifrais de douane, l'expéditeurestresponsable
de ces frais.

- Sgrandiaek packases stierce
hmmemnlwrwﬂuhdun

et et e el

9 Signature requise
. Cette lettre de transport aérien doit étre signée
e par |'expéditeur ou un représentant

de I'entreprise.

Autres documents pouvant étre fequis

Facture commerciale

Ce document est exigé par les douanes de nombreux pays pour la plupart des envois autres que des documents ; les exi-
gences varient toutefois selon les pays et en raison de facteurs tels que la taille, le poids, la quantité, la valeur et|'origine.
Visitez fedex.ca ou composez le 1.800.GoFedEx 1.800.463.3339 pour information ou assistance.

Conservez la copie de I'expéditeur (copie supeneure) de cette lettre de transport aérien pour vos dossiers, Toutes les
autres copies doivent étre jointes a I'envoi.

Des questions? Vi Visitez fedex.ca ou composez le 1.800.GoFedEx 1.800.463.3339. Les options ne sont pas disponibles pour
tous les points de service.

Part 157620/15762}
Rev. Date 1210
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\
Express FedEx Tracking Number qu I-} EBEE SLED Form ID No. DL']IE =¥
1 From 5 Express Package Service Packages upto 150 1bs. (88kg)  Not all services and $
or packages over 150 Ibs. (68 kg), - 2
= A EedEx IntBnational Frst 2 the fedex Expanded Servcs  OPtions are available
} i o | Internataial Air Waybill inati
| Date L FedExIntemational Priorty - | | 5 %t to select lacations ay to all destinations.
:
| Sender’s ¢ — — FedEx International Economy
: Name Phone || | FedEx Envelope and FedEx Pak rate nat
| — — available "
—
\
r “These ur m bos
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Conditions of Contract

DEFINITIONS. On this Air Waybill, “we,” “our,” and “us” refer to Federal Express Corpovatvon its subs!d'lanes and branches, and their respective

agents, and i “You" and “your” refer o the their principals, and
your shipment originates outside the United States, your contract of carriage is with the Federal Express idiary, branch, or
wh originaliy accepts the shipment from you. if your shipment originates in Canada, your contractof carriage is with Federal Exprass Canada
Lid,, its princigals, subsidiaries, branches, and affiliates and their agents, and i "Package means any
container or envelope that is accepted by us for defivery, inciuding anv such items tendered by you utilizing our automated , meters, manifests, o1
wayhiils. “"Shipment” means all packages which are tendered t5 and accepted by us on a single Air Waybili. The Residential Delinry charge will apply to
shipments 1o 3 home or 3 business operanng out of 2 home, whera the entrance to the residence is nat open to the pubfic. Please refer 1o the Terms and
Conditions section of the FedEx Service Guide at fedex.ca for more details.
AGREEMENT TO TERMS. By giving us your shipment, you agree, regardless of whether you sign the frorit of this Air Wayhill, for yourself and as agent
for and on behalf of any other person having an ints in this shipment, to ali terms on this NON-NEGOTIABLE Air Wayhill, in any applicabie taritf, and
in the current FedEx Service Guide or Standard Cos ns of Carriage, copies of which are available upon request If there is 3 conflict between this Air
Waybill and eaher the tariff, the current FedEx Service Guids, or Standard Conditions then in effect. the tanff will contrel ithe current FedEx Service Guide
or Standard Conditions have secandary priority). The English language version shall be the controlling versicn of this Alr Waybill. No one is authorized to
alter or modify the terms of cur agreement. This Air Waybiil shail be binding on us when the shipm s accepted; we may mark this Air Waybill with an
employee number as our signature.
YOUR OBLIGATIONS. You warrant that each article in the shipmentis properly described on this Alr Waybill and is acceptable for transpon by us, and that
the shipment is properly marked, addressed, and packed to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care in handling. You are responsible for alf charges,
including transportation charges, and all duties, customs assessments, govemnmental penatties and fines, taxes, and our attorney fees and iegal costs,
mlaled o this shipment.

CE CONCERNING LIMITATIONS OF LIABILITY.
AnCamsge Notice. lﬂhe carriage of your shipment by air nwlves an ultimate destination or stop in a country other than the country of departure, the
‘Warsaw Convention, an i treaty relating © i carriage by air, may be applicable, which treaty would then govern and in most
eases limitour liability for loss or delay of or damage to your shipment If the Warsaw Convention (as amended by Montreal Protocol No. 4} applies to
your s‘u-pmem, our liabiity is imited o} 17 Special Drawing Rights {SORs) per kilo, unless you declare a higher value for carriage as described below. The
of the Warsaw C: 's liabitity fimits may vary n the country. There are no stopping places which are agreed

Conditions du contrat

DEFINITIONS.  Surla présente Lettre de wransport aérien, « nous »,« notre » etu nitrs » désignent Fedeml Express Corporation, s fiales et succursales, insi que eurs employes,

agents et entrepreneurs mdepandams rupecﬁs -chs 5« vatre » et vitre phws,

etagents. Si vatre des Etats-Uni mccmclu avecla fiiale, la Federal Express
vore part Smmmeﬁaﬂmammm&mu,mwﬂm mnsponatconcluavec&deral&prestamdame,mwmms

filiales, affifiés ginsi « Colis » di émmcmwuuembppemmusscceomnspwrla

Tivraison, y i i VOUS NOUS mmemm ysta i ils de mesure, dennmﬁu&vm-ﬂmnemmlescol‘sqm

noUs sot pré de faire figurer sur une seule Lettre de ransport aérien. L é ‘appiique aux envois s &

U a une entrepnse Explmtéea partir d'une résidence iorsque l'entrée principale n'est pas accessible au pubic. Veu]lacomlmr les Modalités du Guide des services de FedEx sur
fedex.ca pour pius de détails,
ACCORD SUR LES mmoua En naus faisant parvenir vatre envoi, vous acceptez, que vous igniez ou nen |a premiére page da cetie Lettre de transport aérien, en votre
eten tant qu'agent toute autre personne ayant un intérét dans cet envai, wutes les conditions figurant sur la présente Lettre de transport aérien NON
NEGOCIABLE, dans tout tarif en vigueur et dans le Guide des services de FedEx actuel ou dans nos Conditions normales de transport, dont des exemplaires sont disponibles sur
demande. En cas de conflit entre cette de trenspornt aérien et le tarif. le Guide des senvices de FedEx actuel ou les Conditions normales alors en vigueur, fe terif prévaudra
{le Guide des services de FedEx actuel ou les Condizions normales n'auromt qu'une priorité secendaire}. En outre, {a version anglaise de ia présents Lettre de transport aérien
prévaudra sur toute traduction. Nul n'est autorisé & changer ou & modifier les conditions de notre accord La préseme Lettre de transport aérien créera des droits et obligations
enira nous lorsque ['envol sera accepté ; nous porrons estampiller cete Lettre de transport aérien d'un numéro d'employé faisant office de ssgnamre de natre part.
VOS OBLIGATIONS.  Vous garantissez que chaque article faisant partie de I'envoi est correctement décrit sur la presente Lettre de transport 2érien, que nous pouvans accepter
de le transporter. et que Penvoi est correctement estampiflé, adresse et emballé en vue de garantir son transport en toute sécurité, dans des conditions de manutention normales.
Vous Btes responsable de tous les frais, y compris tous les frais de transpert, et de tous droits, taxations douaniéres, penalités et amendes gouvernementaies. taxes, ainsi que de
nos honoraires d'avocats et frais Iégaux refatifs  cet envoi. "
NOTIFICATION CONCERNANT LES LIMITES DE RESPONSABILITE.
Natification de transport aérien.  Si votre envai par avien doit étre transporté vers une destination finale ou une escale situge hors du pays d'origine, la Convention de Varsovie,
un traité refatif au transport international par avion, peut s'appliquer. Ce traité prévaudrait alors et, dans la plupart des cas, limiterait notre responsabilité pour la perts, e retard ou
l'endammagemem de votre envoi. Sila Convention de Varsovie, telle qu'elle a &1é modifiée par le Protoccle de Montréal n° 4, s'applique a votre envei, la responsabilite de FedEx
estiimitée 2 17 droits de tirage spéciaux (DTS} par kilogremme & moins que vous ne déclariez une valeur de transport supérieure comme précisé ci-dessous. Lm:arprémncm des
fimites de respansabifité prévues par la Convention de Varsovie peutvarier selonle pays de destination. Aucune escale n'est convenue lors de |a remise de cet envoi, et nous nous
reservons le drmt d'acheminer I'envoi par tut tinéraire que nous jugeons approprie

alme 4ime of fender of the shipment, and we reserve the right to raute the shipment in any way we deem appropriate.
Road Transpert Notice. Shipments transported solely by rad o or from a country that is party to me Canvemon aathe Eomrammrm Camge

Les envois par voie temestre 3 partic nu \eers un pays qui adhére a la Convention relative au contrat de transport

ofﬁc“-ﬂshyﬁ)ad(ﬂ\e “CMR") are subject to the tanms and conditions of the CMR, ]
these shipments transported solely by road, if a conflict anses between the provisions of the CMR and this Mwwux the .e-msof the CMR shall pmvaﬂ
Limitation of Liability. If not governed by the Warsaw Convention or the CMR as above, our maximum liabifty for loss, damage, delay, shortage,

i de par route (CMR) sont sotmis aux és de la CMR, contraire du présent Contrat. Pour Jes envois transportes
axclusivement par voie terrestre, en cas de canflit entre les stipulations de la CMR et celies de ia présente Lettre de transport aérien, les termes de s CMR prévaudront.
Lmdewu Aucasoueﬂenese‘axpasrsquemrhﬁcmmmrdeVamwaMﬂunedecmemmr maxEnum pour perte, dommage,

is-defivery, non-defivery, o failure 1 provide information in connection with your shipment, even if caused by our gross
negiigence, is fimited by this Air Waybill to CONS10) per shipmers, unless you declare a ugher valus for carmiage as described below. We da not provide
cargo fability or alf-risk insurance, but you may pay an additional ¢ charge for each additional CONS100 of declared value for camage Ifyou declare a

erreur de fvraison, Bvraiscn, | Iy msmmumwmmﬂcempar

mgm&e negigence.esiﬁmse peria nruemtmedenmponaénen 4 100SCAN par envel, & moins que éclariez une valeur cisé Ci-dessou

Neusne i d'assurance tus risques, mais payer de i pour chaquemd‘ede mosuw
8 ires, nowe

higher value for carriage and pay the additional charge, sur maximum labifity will be the lesser of your declared vaiue for camage, the repair
costs, is value, orits costs.

Declared Vahue Limits. The highest declared value we aliow for 2 FedEx Envelope and FedEx Pak shipment is the greater of CONS100 and the Warsaw
Canvenzon fimit of Fabifity for Canada. For other shipments, the highest declared value for carriage will differ from country to cuunlrv and may depend on
the contents of the shvprrwm Please check the current FedEx Service Guide, our Standard Conditi i Camiage, o7 tariff for an

de valeur déclarée pour le transpart. &wmdummvamdeummmamm sera égale su
moindre de voire valeur déclarée pour le transpors, des frais de r3paration de l'envoi, de la valeur déprécide, ou
Limsites de valeur déclarée. L3 valeur deciarée paur le ranspaen maximale que nous autorisons pour un envol Enve&upne FedEx ou Pak FedEx comespond au plus sleve de
100 SCAN ou la fimite de responsabifité au Canada prévue par la Convention de Varsovie. Pour fes autres envois, la valeur déclarée pour le transport maximale variera d'un pays
3 ramra et paurra dépendre du contenu de lenvoi. Pour comprendre ces fimites de valeur déciarée, veutilez consulter le Guide des services de FedEx actuel, nos Conditions

of the deciared value fimits. If you send more than ene package on the Air Waybil, the declared value for carriage of each package will be by
dividing the total declared value for carriage by the number of packages in the shipment, unless you produce documentary evidence sufficient to support
a different aliocation.

LIABILITIES NOT ASSUMED. IN ANY EVENT, WE WON'T BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES, WHETHER DIRECT, iNCIDENTAL, SPECIAL, OR
CONSEQUENTIAL, iN EXCESS OF THE DECLARED VALUE FOR CARRIAGE, CONSI00 OR THE WARSAW CONVENTION LIMIT OF LIABILITY FOR CANADA.
WHICHEVER IS'APPLICABLE, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED 70 LOSS OF INCOME OR PROFIT(S), WHETHER OR NOT WE HAD KNOWLEDGE THAT
SUCH DAMAGES MIGHT BE INCURRED. We won't be fabla for your acts or omissions, including but not limited to incorrect declaration of cargo,
nnnraper s insufficient packing, securing, marking, or addressing of the shipment, or for the acts or emissions of the recipient or anyone else with an
intarest in the shipment. Also, we wam be liable if you or the recipient violates any of the terms of our agreement. We won't be liable for damage, foss,
delay, shortage, mis-deli or failure to provide information in connection with: your shipment of cash, currency, or other

ou tout tarif en vigueur. Si vous eavoyez plus d'un colis @ ['aide de cetie letre de transport aérien, la valeur déclarée pour le transport de chague colis sera

détenminge en divisant la valeur declaree pour le transport totale par le nombre de colis dans {'envoi, 8 mains que vous ne produisiez des preuves documentaires & l'effat contraire,

RESPONSABILITES EXCLUES. AUCUN CAS, NOUS NE SERONS RESPONSABLES DES DOMMAGES DIRECT 'S, FORTUITS, SPECIAUX UU INDIRECTS SUPERIEURS A

VALEUR DECLAREE DE THANSPOF(T A100SCAN OU A LA LiMITE DE RESPONSABILITE AU CANACA PREVUE PAR LA CONVENTION DE VARSOVIE, SELON CE QUI SAPPLIGUE. Y

COMPRIS, ENTRE AUTRES, LA PERTE DE REVENUS GU DE BENEFICES, QUE NOUS AYONS OU NON CONNAISSANCE DE LEVENTUALITE D'UN TEL| DOMMAGE. Nous s ne serons pas

fspmmbbs devos a::es ou nrmsluns,y comprks ente autres, to: de protection, d's
ot des

profibited tems. We won't hs liable |ur Ioss damage, delay, shortage, mis-d Y. of failure to provide
in connecton with your shipment caused by events we cannot control, including hul not limited to acts of God, penls of the air, weather conditions,
mechanical delays, acts of public enemies, war, strikes, civil commations, or acts or omissions of public authorities {including customs and heaith
cﬁcnals)w’l actual orapparent authority.
JARRANTIES. We make no warranties, express or impiieg.
WS. ALL CLAIMS MUST BE MADE IN WRITING AND WITHIN STRICT TIME LIMITS. SEE GUR TARIFF, THE CURRENT FEDEX SERVICE GUIDE, [!R

de toute personne ayant un intérét i Par ailigurs, nous ne serans pas
manquez & woute dition d acwm" p pertes, rmnk emeurs de I!walsun.ahsencedeivmnsun.
incapacité de founir de uchant is dad o’ les prohibés. N dela perte, du
dmmaqedumxrﬂ desli ison, de labsence de livraison, ces inf 4 def e de foumir de T résultant
de natre volonts, y compeis, ene autres, les cas def jeurs, conditions & “ € retards actes
n chile, ot UtDrite: i i des do etdela té réedie ou rente.

d'emems publics, guerTes, gréves, a
INEXISTENCE DE GARANTIE. Nous n'offrons sucune garantie, ni expresse ni tacite.

TOUTES LES RECLAMATIONS DOIVENT ETRE EFFECTUEES PAR ECRIT ET DANS LES DELAIS PRESCRITS. POUR PLUS DE DETAILS, VOIR NOTRE TARIF, NOTRE
GUIDE DES SERVICES OU NOS CONDITIONS NORMALES DE TRANSPORT. Nous considérarons gue ia réclamation a ét2 déposée dans le délai preserit sile réclamant appelie et
mfmne Tun de nos bureaux locaux de ladite réclamason dans ie deélai prescrit et en donne ensuite confirmation par écrit des que possible. Le réctamant perdra fe droit de réclamer

STANDARD CONDITIONS OF CARRIAGE FOR DETAILS, We'li consider the claim mely if the claimant first cells and notifies any of our local offi

the applicable time limit, and then canfirms this in wn:u'g s soon as possible. The right to damages against us shall be extinguished uniess an actmn
-sb(mlghl withirl two'years from the date of delivery of the shipment or from the date on which the shipment should have been defivered. We are not
chligated to act on any claim until all transpartation charges have been paid: the claim amount may not be deducted from those charges.

If the recipient accepts the shipment without noting any damage on the delivery record, we will assume the shipment was delivered in good condition. In
order for us to consider a claim for damage, the contents, ariginal shipping cartons, and packing must be made available to us for inspection

RIGHT TO INSPECT. Your shipment may, at our option or at the reguest of governmental autharities, be opened and inspected by us or such authorities
atany time.

RESPONSIBILITY FOR PAYMENT. Even if you give us different payment instructions, you, the shippar, will always be primarily responsible for all charges,
including transportation charges, and all duties, customs assessments, governmental penaities and fines, taxes, and our atirney faes and legal costs,
related to this shipment in case of default of payment by the consignee. You also will be responsibie for any casts we may incur in returning your shipment
1o you or warehousing it pending disposition.

O ICE. By gving this shipment to us, you hereby appaint us as your agent solely for performance of customs clearance and certify us as
the consignes for the purpose of designating a customs broker to perform customs clearance (unless you specify a customs broker on the front of this Air
Waybifll. in some instances, local authorities may require additional aur Risyour  provitle proper
documenisticn and confirmation, where required. You are respansible for and warrant your compliance with ail applicable laws, rules and regulations,
including but not imited to customs laws, import, export and re-export laws and gavernment reguiations of any country to, from, through or over which
your shqxrem may be carried. You agree to furnish such information and complete and attach to this Ar Waybill such documents as are necessary 1o
such laws, rules and regulations. We assume no fiability to you or any other person for any loss or expense due to your failure to comply with
this provision. Yau are responsible for all charges, including transportation charges, and all duties, customs assessments, govemmental penalties and
fines, taxes, and our auomey fees and legal costs, related to this shipment.

EXPORT CONTROL You authorize Federal Express to act as forwarding agent for you for export control and customs purposes. You hereby certify that all
siatements and information contained in this Air Waybili relating to exportation are true and correct. Furthermore, you undersmnd that civil and criminal
penaities, including forfeiture end sale, may be imposed for makng faise or fra for the vi f any laws
LETTER OF . i you do not complete aff the required for carmage, or if the submit are not forthe
sesvives or destination requested, you hereby instruct us, where permitted by law, 1o complete, correct, of repiace the documents fonyou at your expense.
Hawever, we are not obiigated to da so. f a substituts form of air waybill is needed to complete delivery of your shipment and we complete that document,
the terms of this Air Waybill will cortinue to govem. We are ot Babie to you or any other person for our actizns on your behalf under this provision,

TEMS \CCEPTABLE FOR TRANSPORTATION. We won't accept ceriain items for carriage. and cther items may be accepted for camage only
1o imited destinations or under restricted conditions, We reserve the right o reject packages based upon these limitations or for reasons of safety or
security. You may consult the current FedEx Service Guide, Standard Conditions of Carriage, or any appiicabie tariff for specific details.

MANDBATORY LAW. insofar as anty provision contained or referred to in this Air Waybill, the current FedEx Service Guide, Smndarﬂ Conditions of Carriage,
orany aap{u:able rariff may be contrary to any applicabl i reaty, law, urders, or such provision shall
remain in effect as a part of pur agraement to the extent that itis nat dd The invalidity or of ary provision shall nat affect any
other part of this Air Waybill
Unless othenise indicated, the Sender’s address indicated on the face of this Air Wayhill is the place of execution and the place of departure, and the
Recipient’s zddress listed on the face of this Air Waybil: is the place of destination. Unless othenwise indicated, Federal Express Corporation, PO, Box 727,
Memphis, TN 38194, USA is the first camier of this shipment.

5réts & la société s'il n'intente sucune réclamation dans un délai de deux ans & compter de la date de livraison de 'envol ou & compter de Iz date 3 laquelle l'envoi
auasdu #tre fivré. Nous ne sommes pas obiges d'y remedier tant que tous les frais de transpon n'ont pas €t payés ; le montant de la réclamation ne peut pas étre déduit de ces
frais. Si le destinataire accepte votre envoi sans noter fexistence d'un dommage sur le bordereau de livraisan, nous considérerons que fenvoi a 12 remis en bon siat. Afin de nous
adition d'ofi

permeuve de traiter les réclamations pour dommags, le cenmm ls cartons et doivent étre pour naus permetre de les examiner.
DROIT DINSPECTION.  Votre envoi peut, 3 notre. Wamnmmﬁémrmmmwmammémmmmm
RESPONSABILITE DE PAIEMENT.  Méme dans le cas ol wms nons donneriez des de paiement diffé vous, I serez tOUjoUTS au premier tie

respansable de tous frais, y compris les frais de ransport, et de tous droits, taxations dnu_aniéres, pénehfés etamendes gouvernementales, taxes, ainsi gue de nas honoraires

d'avocat et frais Iégaux relatifs & cet envoi, en cas de défaut de paiement par Vous serez de tous les colits Gue NAus PourTens encourir pour
Ie retour de votre envoi 3 vos locaux ou son atizndant tout
DED Ennous remettant cet envoi, vous nous désignez comme votre agent al'effetdu etatiestez que ie

dans le but de nammer un courtier en douane qui effectuara le dédouanement (& moins que vous ne prénsmz un courtier en dﬂum an particulier sur la premiare page de catte
Lettre de transport aérien), Dans certains ¢as, les autorités locales peuvent exiger des Vousavezla de
fournir les tla ires, le cas échéant Vous étes mspnnsabls et garam du respect de wutes Ims. rng)es et mulemsmzmns en vigueur, y compris,
entre autres, les lois douaniéres ainsi que les lois sur [' i e pay d'origine, de passage et de surval
de vatre envol. Vous acceptez de fuumlr les informations, de rempl«r etde ‘mndre 3 la presema Lanre de transport aénien les documents nécessaires au respect desdites lois,
régles et jons. Nous n' aucune ENVErs vous Oit pour toute perta ou dépense due au non-respect de votre part dela présente
siipulation. Vous Btes responsable de tous les frais, y compnis ies frais de transport, et de tous dm«ts taxations douenidres, pénalités et amendes gouvemementales, taxes, ainsi
que de nos honoraires d'avocat et frais legaux refatifs a cet &nvol.
CONTROLE DES f Wmaaguamede i auxfins de douane et de contrdle
Iz pré q ""*'M Z etdéciarati présemelzmedennsmnam mceqwumﬂexpommrgmexanselverﬁmms Deplns.vous
ion fausse cu Tnute infraction aux iols sur entrainer des etciviles, y compns ka confiscation et la vente.

LETTRE DT{S!NL’TIONS. Si vous ne remplissez pas tous les documents requis pour le transpert, ou si les documents présentés par vous ne sont pas les documents qui
cenviennent aux services ou 4 la destination demandeés, vous nous chargez par la présente, 12 ot la Ioi le permet, de remplir, corriger ou remplacer les documents 3 votre place
et 2 vos frais. Toutefois, nous n'y sommes pas obliges. Si un farmulaire de remplacement de Letre de ransport aérien est requis pour fa livraison de votre envol €1 que nous
remplissons ce document, les modalités de fa présente Letire de transport aérien continueront de prévaloir. Nous ne pas VGUS Ol QU des
actions que NoUS Menons pour votre compte en verw de ia présente disposition.
ARTICLES NON TRANSPORT! Nous n'acceptons pas de wansporter certains articles, stnous s pouvons accepter de ne transporter certains autres articles que vers des

Ou SoUS certaines itions. Nous nous réservons le droit de refuser des colis en vertu de ces restrictians ou pour des raisoas de sécurité. Pour plus de
dézails, consultez le Guide des services de FedEx actuel, nos Canditions normales de transport ou isut tarif en vigueur.
LO IM] Dans la mesure ol ['une des mpulamns contenues ou indiquées dans la plesente Leurs de transport aérien, le Guide des services de FedEx actuel, nos
Conditions normales de transport ou tout autre tarif en vigueur est contraire & tout traité ol ou exigence envigueur,
ladite stipulation restera appllcable en tant que parte de notre accord tant qu elle n'est pas rendue cadugue. lmvalndné ou le caractére non exécutoire de toute stipulation
n'affactera aucune autre partie de la présente Lettre de transport aérien. Sauf f'adresse de ' indiquée au recto de cette letrre de transport
constitue le lieu d'exécution et de départ, et I'adresse du destinataire indiquée au recio de cette lettre de transport constitue le Jisu de destination. Sauf indications contraires,
Federal Express Corporation, PO, Bax 727, Memphis, TN 38194, Etats-Unis, est sle premier transporteur de cet envol. FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION

PO. Box 727, Memphis, TN 38134

Part 157620/157621 = Rev. Date 12/10
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o OFFICE
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PHOENIX, ARIZONA
United States De;lale\xrtﬁnih %?fﬁhe Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004



Receipt

L] B

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

2627350

Page 1 of 1

Transaction #: 2707798
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2012

CUSTOMER:

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
212-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER,BC V6C 2B3 CA

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1.00

NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC331206/$1120.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (8) 2013

-n/a -

1120.00

TOTAL:

$1,120.00)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:||1120.00

[POSTMARKED:|[08/08/2012

TYPE:||CHECK

CHECK NO:|[1027

|
|
| RECEIVED:|08/10/2012 |
|

NAME:||ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT INC
PO BOX 130
FERNDALE WA 98248 US

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.

lead PS5 (8

o 33\’2,,0@
3 4\v119
339451

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/10/2012
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r\ L C *5 L/Z C[‘D 9
A 339447

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
Suite 212-475 Howe Street Telephone: (604) 687 7828
Vancouver BC V6C 2B3 Facsimile: (604) 687 7848

Email: sumacinvest@ shaw.ca

August 12, 2011

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

Dear Sirs:

Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims

Please find enclosed the amount of § 1,120.00 US, payable to the Bureau of Land
Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in the name

of Orca Gold Management Inc.

Virginia #1 AMC 331206
Virginia #2 AMC 331207

AUG 3 1 ZOW

Virginia #3 AMC 331208 =
Virginia #4 AMC 331209 o S
Virginia#8  AMC 341929 S &
Virginia #9 AMC 341930 . =
Virginia #10  AMC 341931 S< =
Virginia Claim AMC 339957 e, 1P ]
~ fo'e} A
If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at l-888-68§-78%§
Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the
above.
Thank you
— SUMACINVESTMENTSINC ———— R
R 7 G A NO OF CLAIN
P Ve //f} /‘/ e B ////’/ d IMs
s AN i AMOUNT ]
" ROBERT L CARD RECEIPT NO. g
PRESIDENT «INIT 4
b BLM-,TSE YK
Encl:



- N

RN
“  United States Departmmt of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2409425

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2484749
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2011

| CUSTOMER:

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
212-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER,BC V6C 2B3 CA

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
1 1.00 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED | MAINT-8 -n/a- || 1120.00
CASES: AMC331206/$1120.00

TOTAL: $1,120.00

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:||[08/19/2011
| CHECK NO:[509164326 |
NAME:[|SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC

212-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C 2B3 CA

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:|{1120.00 |[POSTMARKED:|N/A |
|

|

| REMARKS |

L |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




am € 351206

®viac INVESTMENTS INC il
39/ 929

# 21> 507-475 Howe Street
Vancouver BC V6C 2B3 3RG957
Telephone: 604 687 7828 Facsimile: 604 687 7848

August 10, 2010

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office , )
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004 SEP 14 an A

Dear Sirs:
Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims
Please find enclosed the amount of § 1,120.00 US, payable to the Bureau of Land

Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in the name
of Orca Gold Management Inc 5 |
= ma e
Virginia#1 ~ AMC 331206 M e >
Virginia#2 ~ AMC 331207 = § NR
Virginia#3  AMC 331208 e =
Virginia #4 ~ AMC 331209 o —=
Virginia #8 ~ AMC 341929 ~ > Zm
Virginia#9  AMC 341930 S & -
Virginia #10 AMC 341931 > e
Virginia Claim AMC 339957 i

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828.

Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the

above.
Thank you
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC ,
_ i d// NO. OF CLAIMS ‘
AMOUNT | 20 «(CC
ROBERT L CARD RECEIPTNO. _ 77
President INIT. -
© **BLM-ASO**

Encl:



Receipt

- A

United States Department of the

Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone:

No:

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

2202777

Transaction #: 2272705
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2010

CUSTOMER[SUMAC INVESTMENTSINC  ENTERE J INTULUNMPUTER
212-475 HOWE ST SEP 1 4 201"
VANCOUVER,BC V6C 2B3 CA
LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS | oo [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-\\\ /\ v7 FEE

1 | 1.00[NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. PYMNT (8) “wa- I1120.00

" |ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED |, '

CASES: AMC331206/$1120.00

TOTAL:|| $1,120.00
I PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 || - AMOUNT[560.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:[FOREIGN CHECK |l RECEIVED:08/27/2010 |
| CHECK NO:[505679526 |
| NAME:{|CARD, ROBERT L | |
2 AMOUNT:|[560.00 POSTMARKED:|N/A |
TYPE:||CHECK RECEIVED:|[08/27/2010 |
[ CHECK NO:1096 |
NAME:[MANAGEMENT INC, ORCA GOLD |
REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/27/2010



I (
s®MAC INVESTMENTS 1® 7 e
A 212 507-475 Howe Street 341 GAG
Vancouver BC V6C 2B3 3809 5
Telephone: 604 687 7828 Facsimile: 604 687 7848
August 10, 2010
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
Lo iyl Aveene ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
Phoenix AZ 85004
Dear Sirs:
Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims
Please find enclosed the amount of § 1,120.00 US, payable to the Bureau of Land
Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in the name
of Orca Gold Management Inc s o
B
= 8 X
Virginia#1 ~ AMC 331206 SRS
Virginia#2 ~ AMC 331207 = s N3
Virginia#3 ~ AMC 331208 < o ;r‘;’
Virginia#4  AMC 331209 o S
Virginia #8  AMC 341929 SR
Virginia#9 ~ AMC 341930 = @ T
Virginia #10 AMC 341931 X &0 e
Virginia Claim AMC 339957 Al
If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828.
Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the
above.
Thank you
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC ~
- — M NO. OF CLAIMS
: AMOUNT | 20 «#(CC
~“ROBERT L CARD RECEIPT NO. 227777
President INIT.
** BLM-ASO**

Encl:



Receipt Page 1 of 1
“ r

United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
‘ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2202777
Phone:

Transaction #: 2272705
Date of Transac_tEm: 08/27/2010 _

CUSTOMER:|ISUMAC INVESTMENTS INC

212-475 HOWE ST SEP 1 4 2018
VANCOUVER,BC V6C 2B3 CA

—
(1 oy DESCRIPTION REMARKS || NTT [TOTAL
[ [ |[LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEE
1 |l 1.00 [NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. PYMNT (8) ~wa- | 1120.00
ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED |, 3
CASES: AMC331206/$1120.00 -
~ TOTAL:| $1,120.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION ]
1 - AMOUNT:[[560.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A
TYPE:|[FOREIGN CHECK [ RECEIVED[08/27/2010
CHECK NO:[505679526 B
| NAME|[CARD, ROBERT L
2 ___AMOUNT:||560.00 ___|[POSTMARKED:||N/A
TYPE:|[CHECK RECEIVED:{[08/27/2010
| CHECK NO:[1096
[ NAME:|[MANAGEMENT INC, ORCA GOLD
REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2010



= iaw] ) A5
/N 1206

S=—1AC INVESTMENTS I{C e
# 212 507-475 Howe Street 39 TAG
Vancouver BC V6C 2B3 BLGG 57
Telephone: 604 687 7828 Facsimile: 604 687 7848

August 10, 2010

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004
oenix P 1 4 20’0 ‘/V\

Dear Sirs:

Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims

of Orca Gold Management Inc - o

= 8 &

Virginia#1  AMC 331206 Y e s
Virginia #2  AMC 331207 = § Nz
Virginia #3  AMC 331208 & b
Virginia #4  AMC 331209 = —=
Virginia #8  AMC 341929 B B

Virginia #9  AMC 341930 = @ 7

Virginia #10 AMC 341931 =/ e 3

Virginia Claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828.

Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the

above.

NO. OF CLAIMS

AMOUNT \ }}C’ a(_(
RECEIPTNO. 22 ;2777
INIT, /L ek

** BLM-ASO**

President

Encl:



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Page 1 of |

Bureau of Land Management Recetpt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2202777
Phone:

Transaction #: 2272705
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2010

CUSTOMER:||SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
212-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER,BC V6C 2B3 CA

QTY DESCRIPTION

el
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
) 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.
“VIONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC331206/$1120.00

$1,120.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 | AMOUNT/[560.00 j POSTMARKED:

I 1o |

N/A

CHECK NO:||505679526

e TYPE:I FOREIGN CHECK RECEIVED:

08/27/2010

NAME:{{CARD, ROBERT L

2 { AMOUNT: |560.00 |POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE{|[CHECK ' RECEIVED:|(08/27/2010

CHECK NO:|[1096

NAMEIMANAGEMENT INC, ORCA GOLD

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/27/2010




SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC

507-475 Howe Street
Vancouver BC V6C 2B3
Telephone: 604 687 7828 Facsimile: 604 687 7848

August 10, 2009

United States Department of the Interior - B L

Bureau of Land Management - >

Arizona State Office ' B

1 North Central Avenue ~

Phoenix AZ 85004 ‘J

Dear Sirs: -

- o T

0 1

Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims

Please find enclosed money orderin the amount of $ 1,120.00 US, payable to the Bureau
of Land Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in

the name of Orca Gold Management Inc

Virginia#1 ~ AMC 331206/~ 7
Virginia#2 ~ AMC 331207 |\~
Virginia#3  AMC 331208
Virginia #4  AMC 331209
Virginia #8  AMC 341929/
Virginia#9  AMC 341930
Virginia #10 AMC 341931
Virginia Claim AMC 339957 |

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828.

Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the

above.

Thank you

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC

( / )

i</ et A

ROBERT L CARD
President

Encl:



1 ‘-

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1987582
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2051759
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2009

CUSTOMER:||SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
507-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER,BC V6C 2B3 CA

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT -wa- |1120.00
" ||[CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2010 '
CASES: AMC331206/$1120.00
TOTAL: $1,120.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|1560.00 [POSTMARKED:|[08/24/2009
| TYPE:||[CHECK |  RECEIVED:|[08/26/2009
| CHECK NO:|[1800187854

NAME:||SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
507-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C 2B3 CA

2 | AMOUNT:||560.00 [POSTMARKED:|(08/24/2009 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:08/26/2009 |
| CHECK NO:|[503623251 |

NAME:(|ISUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
507-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C 2B3 CA

| REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC Armc 33)120L

507 — 475 Howe Street : Tel: 604 687 7828

Vancouver BC V6C 2B3 Fax: 604 687 7848
| Ar~e341129
339457

August 12, 2008

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

Dear Sirs:
Re; Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims
Please find enclosed money order in the amount of § 1,000.00 US, payable to the Bureau

of Land Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in
the name of Orca Gold Management Inc.

Virginia # 1 AMC 331206L.
Virginia # 2 AMC 331207
Virginia # 3 AMC 331208
Virginia # 4 AMC 331209
Virginia # 8 AMC 3419291
Virginia # 9 AMC 341930
Virginia # 10 AMC 341931
Virginia Claim AMC 339957L

If you require additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687 7828.

Kindly mail receipt along with additional documentation for my files to the above
address (note that our suite number has changed from 1102 to 507).

Thank you

Id G

SUM, INVESTMENTS INC
S 3 "'f:( i

¢ ’/,' / 3 //L—’_’_ {
RobeéL Card

President

Encl:



'(k,‘\' )

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1771312

Transaction #: 1829005

Date of Transaction: 08/26/2008

CUSTOMER:||SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
507-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER,BC V6C2B3

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

REMARKS

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC331206/$1000.00

MAINT

2009 -n/a- || 1000.00

TOTAL: $1,000.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|!$1,000.00

POSTMARKED:|[8/19/08 0:00

| TYPE:||[CHECK

RECEIVED:|08/26/2008

| CHECK NO:|[314377182

NAME:

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
507-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER, BC
CANADA NS V6C2B3

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



Ama 3310 L~
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC 3 %/9£%-53
1102-475 Howe Street . jj%j? (

Vancouver BC V6C 2B3
Telephone: 604 687 7828 Facsimile: 604 687 7848

o
- = O
August 9, 2007 S o=, &
m = T =S
United States Department of the Interior < — Wl
3 - =
Bureau of Land Management i 2=
Arizona State Office » = U oo
1 North Central Avenue = S S
Phoenix AZ 85004 = o
o m

Dear Sirs:
Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims

Please find enclosed money order in the amount of § 1,000.00 US, payable to the Bureau
of Land Management being the annual rental fee for the following claims registered in
the name of Orca Gold Management Inc

Virginia #1 ~ AMC 331206
Virginia #2 ~ AMC 331207
Virginia #3 ~ AMC 331208
Virginia #4 ~ AMC 331209
Virginia#8  AMC 341929
Virginia #9 ~ AMC 341930
Virginia #10  AMC 341931
Virginia Claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828.

Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the
above.

Thank you

SUMAC INVEST TS INC
" M‘Mﬂ ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
w

Encl:



. * United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1542418

Transaction #: 1593769
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2007

CUSTOMER:||SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC

1102-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER,BC V6C2B3

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC331206/$1000.00

MAINT 2008
(®)

-n/a- |/ 1000.00

TOTAL: $1,000.00

CHECK NO:|[311335425

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
| AMOUNT:{{$1,000.00 |IPOSTMARKED:|8/11/07 0:00 |

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:/08/13/2007 |

|

NAME;:|[SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
1102-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C2B3

REMARKS

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




Ame. 331 204
339045
12

VANCOUVER BC V6C 2B3
Tel: 604 687 7828 Fax: 604 687 7848

August 15, 2006

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

1 North Central Ave.,

Phoenix, AZ 85004

Dear Sirs:
Re; Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims
Please find enclosed money order in the amount of $ 1,000.00 US payable to

the Bureau of Land Management, being the annual rental fee for the
following claims registered in the name of Orca Gold Management Inc.

Virginia # 1 AMC 331206
Virginia # 2 AMC 331207
Virginia # 3 AMC 331208
Virginia # 4 AMC 331209
Virginia # 8 AMC 341929
Virginia #9 AMC 341930
Virginia #10 AMC 341931
Virginia Claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1 8886877828

Kindly mail receipt along with any additional documentation for my files

regarding the above.

Thank you w
=
Yours truly, - S X
m = ¥
SUMAC INVESTMENTS lﬂC =z o2 :rr‘
e
il = > B
éBBE/RT L 5 P o°
PRESIDENT 2 2 3
w (qp]
Encl: o ™



» s

United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1337077
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1382217

Date of Transaction: 08/17/2006 ENTEHED DNTQ COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:[[SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC AUG 1 (%
1102-475 HOWE ST 4 18 2006 |
VANCOUVER,BC V6C2B3 |

LINE UNIT W
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || oot |[TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 |l1.00 [VNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT _wia= | 1600:00
"~V |[MONEY RECEIVED (455) 2007 (&) '
CASES: AMC331206/$1000.00
TOTAL: $1,000.00

| CHECK NO:|[30749747

NAME:||SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
50s

1102-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER, BC

CANADA NS V6C 2B3

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:|[$1,000.00 [POSTMARKED:](08/17/2006 |
] TYPE:|[FOREIGN CHECK || RECEIVED:[08/17/2006 |

|

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




SUMIAC INVESTMENTSENC  pme 331200
1102-475 Howe Street 234\ qaq
Vancouver BC V6C 2B3

Telephone: 604 687 7828 Facsimile: 604 687 7848 233494 SN

August 9, 2005

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

222 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

Dear Sirs:
Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims Sirs:

Please find enclosed 2 money orders in the amount of $ 500.00. payable to the Bureau of
Land Management., each (US Dollars) being the annual rental fee for the following
claims registered in the name of Orca Gold Management Inc

Virginia #1  AMC 331206
Virginia#2  AMC 331207
Virginia#3 ~ AMC 331208
irginia #4 12 = Ye
viamaws AMGaooo  ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
Virginia#9  AMC 341930 SEP 07 2005 (B
Virginia #10 AMC 341931
Virginia Claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828.

Kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the

above.
Thank you
P .
TS INC o =] >
o [ > o
FCTD\ T-{ 2 = = =
= (C_-,—:S Ts=m
jiaipse | ED = r’;g o
ROBERT L CARD, PRESIDENT g r: Py a Zr Lo
Zms o= m
M U MmO
Encl: =L —z
ina W) 5
x i
= wJ —
w



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1174409 ENTERED INTO COMPUTEIN
SEP 072

D

Date of Transaction: 08/23/2005

ROBERT L CARD
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
11102-475 HOWE ST

' 'VANCOUVER V6C2B3

LINE # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH

1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 1(\;[;% INT 2006
RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC331206/$1000.00

$500.00
FOREIGN CHECK
304614261

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
1102-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C2B3

$500.00
FOREIGN CHECK
304614270

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
1102-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C2B3

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of
the official electronic record contained therein.

lofl 8/23/2005 2:06 PM



SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC

1102-475 Howe Street
Vancouver BC V6C 2B3
Tel: 604 687 7828

Fax: 604 687 7848

August 11, 2004 NC %'%\Q\O(Q’
ugust 11, )
24 \A429q 229957
United States Department of the Interior,
Bureau Land of Management
Arizona State Office

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Dear Sirs:

Re: Annual Rentals — Arizona Mineral Claims

e aan e’y LA gulla Iviilllial U ldlils

Enclosed herewith is payment in the amount of $ 1,000.00, being the
annual rental fee for the following claims registered in the name of
Orca Gold Management Inc.

Virginia # 1 AMC 331206

Virginia # 2 AMC 331207

Virginia # 3 AMC 331208

Virginia # 4 AMC 331209

Virginia # 8 AMC 341929 P
Virginia # 9 AMC 341930 08 ~44
Virginia #10 AMC341931 4 (@ 487 o
Virginia Claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at
1 888 687 7828, kindly mail a receipt along with any additional
documentation for my files regarding the above.

SUMAC INVE )\/IENTS INC Z:
T e 5
President =T
Encl:

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

[a> \O}\Q\(o%



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder
'

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 930615

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 964876
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2004

CUSTOMER: SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
1102-475 HOWE ST

VANCOUVER,BC V6C2B3
UNIT
LINE # QTY DESCRIPTION . REMARKS TOTAL
PRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH MAINT 2005
1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY -n/a - 1000.00

RECEIVED (455) ®)
CASES: AMC331206/$1000.00

TOTAL: | $1,000.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: $500.00 POSTMARKED: 08/14/2004
TYPE: FOREIGN CHECK RECEIVED: 08/16/2004

CHECK NO: 301751901

NAME: SUMAC INVESTMENTS
1102-475 HOWE ST

VANCOUVER BC V6C2B3
2 AMOUNT: $500.00 POSTMARKED: 08/14/2004
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/16/2004

CHECK NO: 1025

NAME: SUMAC INVESTMENTS
CARD, ROBERT
1102-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER BC V6C2B3

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/17/2004 2:16 PM



9me 339957,

34/ 929
331206G
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC.
1102-475 Howe Street, Telephone: 604-687-7828
Vancouver, B.C. V6C 2B3 Facsimile: 604-687-7848

July 24, 2003.

United States Department of the Interior,
Bureau of Land Management,
Arizona State Office,
-222 North Central Avenue,
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

Dear Sirs:

Re: Annual Rentals - Arizona Mineral Claims

Please find enclosed cheques in the amount of $ US $ 800.00 being the annual rental fee
for the following claims registered in the name of Orca Gold Management Inc.

Virginia# 1 AMC 331206 g //‘//03 .

Virginia #2  AMC 331207 .

Virginia #3  AMC 331208 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
Virginia #4  AMC 331209

Virginia #8  AMC 341929

Virginia#9  AMC 341930

Virginia #10 AMC 341936~ 34/93/ )

Virginia claim AMC 339957

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828,
kindly mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files regarding the
above.

Thank you,

SUMAC TNVESTI\/[ENTS7 INC.
Robert L. Card,
President.

Encl:

bl N €00

&

00 Y

— P - f f Lot .t
cuficd Su mac _nueSreneats £ TolKeo- w-th =
zers &3

ol .

S |

r 7 , N / . [ 7} & . T/

whe a;\—/‘:pmep,( et Vivgonie e AMVS s < T
J

vafes  TES.
5. Sahal will make chonge, on thaeivn peperwer )



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Legal Description

_ ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 08/14/2003 11:33 AM Page 1 of 1
Admin State: AZ
‘2o State: AZ
ORCA GOLD MGT THC INT-REL: CLAIMANT CUSTOMER ID: 54466
ROX 130
FRRNDALE ., WA 98248
Last
farial No Claim MName/Number County D Claim Type A Yr Mc Loc Dt Mr Twn Rng Sec Subdivision
nc331206 V1 LA PAZ A LODE CLAIM 2003 05/10/1994 14 0010N 0140W 028 SW SE
A1C331207 V2 LA PAZ A LODE CLAIM 2003 05/10/1994 14 0010N 0140w 028 SE
AMC331208 V3 LA PAZ A LODE CLAIM 2003 05/10/1994 14 0010N 0140w 028 NW SW SE
Al1C331209 V4 LA PAZ A LODE CLAIM 2003 05/10/1994 14 0010N 0140w 028 SE
NM'339957  VIRGINTA LA PAZ A LODE CLAIM 2003 05/02/1996 14 0010N 0140W 034 SE
YUMA A LODE CLAIM 2003 05/02/19%96 14 0010S 0140w 003 NE
AMC341929 VIRGINIA 8 LA PAZ A LODE CLAIM 2003 08/24/1996 14 0010N 0140W 034 SE
AMC341930 VIRGINTA 9 YUMA A LODE CLAIM 2003 08/24/1996 14 0010S 0140w 002 NW
YUMA A LODE CLAIM 2003 08/24/1996 14 0010S 0140w 003 NE
AMC341931 VIRGINIA 10 LA PAZ A LODE CLAIM 2003 08/24/1996 14 0010N 0140w 034 SW SE
YUMA A LODE CLAIM 2003 08/24/1996 14 0010S 0140w 003 NE NW



f

Recgipt

lofl

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 719671
Phone: (602) 417-9200

‘Transaction #: 74884?
‘Date of Transactlon 07/29/2003

CUSTOMER: SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
11102-475 HOWE ST
VANCOUVER,BC V6C2B3

e _, . - R T
e |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS BRTGE =TOTAL:
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 1.00 NEW-UNADIUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT 2004
1 *“~ ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (8)

.~ |CASES: AMC331206/$800.00

|
it |

-n/a-  800.00

_ TOTAL:  $800.00

PAYM ENT IN FORMATION

| CHECK NO: 021

: "‘ NAME (CARD, ROBERT L
. 11102-475 HOWE ST

lVANCOUVER BC V6C2B3

 AMOUNT: $400.00 - EPO‘STMA’R'KE'D 07/24/2003
E: (CHECK . RE 107/29/2003 |

: ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT INC
- 11102-475 HOWE ST
'VANCOUVER BC V6C2B3

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

7/29/2003 11

119 AM



ReceiptNo. __ SY (92| LEAD FILE #'S-
Trans No. __ S| S(¥ SHI3% , 33 20k,
39929, 339957
AMCNumber | Code | Amount | | AMC Number | Code | Amount
31193% -34(94Y 432-| Joo
33120k - 33| 209 | | 4e0
391999« 341 9= ) 300
339957 L | oo
l
|
|
' TOTAL: $/Sco| [ToTAL: , S
Date of Doc ‘5/ ,;%/O o= Date Entered:____ 9 //8/ 62-  ar
Date of Rect " " Date Verified: )
Amount Rec’d |, SO Sent to Accts: ) )
Amount Earned ___|, S00 Date Earned:
480 POL NOTES:
481 NoI
39 TRANS
635 AMEND



Qumac Investments H{t

Suite #511, 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, BC V6C 2B3 Tel: (604) 687-7828 Fax:(604)687-7848

August 21, 2002

United States Department of the Interior - =
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT : "f
Arizona State Office e
222 North Central avenue >
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203 )
Dear Sirs/Madames; &=

Re: Annual Rentals - Arizona Mineral Claims

Please find enclosed, checks in the amount of US $1,500.00 being the annual rental fee for the
following claim numbers;

1 Allison #4 AMC 341938 5. Allison #8 AMC 341942
2 Allison #5 AMC 341939 6. Allison #22  AMC 341943
3. Allison #6 AMC 341940 7. Allison #23  AMC 341944
4

Allison #7  AMC 341941; mls Tr2ssea5s3 ¥ 7es o’
Reg’s n/o Westshore Developments, Inc.
And;
Virginia#1  AMC 331206 5. Virginia #8 ~ AMC 341929
Virginia#2  AMC 331207 6. Virginia #9  AMC 341930
Virginia #3 ~ AMC 331208 i Virginia #10 AMC 341931
. Virginia #4  AMC 331209 =~ 8, Virginia claim AMC 339957
Reg’d n/o Orca Gold Management Inc. G« ¥/0/& 400 ¢ mfo “12,587531 Byoo

AW

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828. If it is also
possible, please mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files.

Thank you,

Yours very truly,
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC.

/;5;;///42% ad

//
Robert L. Card
President

encl.

ENTERED INTO COMPU | 1
)18lo>- an



Receipt i - http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorde

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

|Transaction #: 571568
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2002

SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC
|[475 HOWE ST

{|STE 511

VANCOUVER,BC V6C2B3

i

[uNe #lary | DESCRIPTION | REMARKS [UNIT PRICE|[TOTAL

|

§ |LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH ‘
11 00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) IMAINT 2003 (15) | -nfa-
|| |CASES: AMC341938/$1500.00 ]
B TOTAL

: |IORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT, INC

FERNDALE WA 98248

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

10f1 8/23/02 1:21 PN



ReceiptNo. S 055 g LEAD FILE #S
Trans No. 37é/>y/ 29/?5f, 3;/9\06
. LY/929, 334997

P

/AMC:Number: | €
291938 2v/94y

| B2 /064 -3R/209

391929 - 34/93/

_ 2299¢7

Date of Doc é?/ 29/0, Date Eniered: V}u//ﬂ? / A,/Q V//J/

Date of Rec’t Daie Verified:
Amount Rec’d Sent to Accts: / D, é‘?}/ V/O/
Amount Earned Date Earned:

480 POL NOTES:

481 NOI

482 MAINT

396 TRANS

635 AMEND



ALLISON RESOURCES INC.

#316-744 West Hastings street
Vancouver, BC VB¢ 1AS

Telephone:(804) 687.7323 Facsimile: (804) 687.7843

August 15, 2001

United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

222 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

Dear Sirs/Madames:

RE: WESTSHORE DEVELOPMENTS INC.
- Annual Rentals - Arizona Mineral Claims

Please find enclosed, a check in the amount of US$1,500.00 being the annual rental fee for
the following claim numbers:

1 Allison #4 AMC 341938 5. Allison #8 AMC 341942
2. Allison #5 AMC 341839 6. Allison #22  AMC 341943
< | Allison #6 AMC 341840 7. Allison #23  AMC 341944
4 Allison #7 AMC 341941;

and:

1 Virginia #1 AMC 331206 5 Virginia#8  AMC 341929
2. Virginim#2  AMC 301207 6. Virginia #3  AMC 341930 _
3. Virginia #3  AMC 331208 7 Virginia #10  AMC 341931 _ /b - (/
4 Virginia#4  AMC 331209 . 8 Virginia claim AMC 3398957.

If you require any additional inforrﬁéﬁon, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828. Ifitis
also possible, please mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files.

Thank you. - —
g =
Yours very truly, e =
ALLISON RESOURCES INC. S
S
=
Lana Bea Tumer &S
Secretary rO
e
encl. ;
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

@J/% vo A8



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE i .
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 Nota

360505

Phone: (602) 417-9200
‘Transaction #: 379041
|Date of Transaction: 08/20/2001
B CUSTOMER: [ALLISON RESOURCES INC
| 744 W HASTINGS ST
| % #316
| » 1 'VANCOUVER BC V6C1A5
LINE# QTY (COMMODITY /SUBJECT/ACTION /PRODUCT | REMARKS | INIT TOTAL
| LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT ;MAINT 000 |
1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / (15) | -nia- $1,500. oo
| MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) | | |
| TOTAL: | ~$1,500 00
| , . PAYMENT INFORMATION ol
I AWOUNT: $7,500.00 PO '""'MKR?"E‘S‘f08/17/2oo1
i TYPE: [CHECK " RECEIVED: [08/20/2001 !

CHECK NO: 108

NAME: WESTSHORE DEVELOPMENT INC.
744 W HASTINGS ST
#316
'VANCOUVER BC VBC1A5

REMARKS

PPHONE: SEE DOC

CASE SERIAL NUMBER INFORMATION

TRNS# LINE# CASES

379041 1 AMC341938/$1500.00

Thisreceipt was generated by the altomated BLM Callections and Billings System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1

8/20/01 1:29 PM



)24 6575

Receipt #!:

Amount Received: f o0 .

Date: y-23-20

Transaction #: _ s p 7 > ¥ G

Lead #:_ 23/ 20¢ —339957-3%/929

AMC # Code | $$$$% AMC # Code | $$$3$
33/ 206 -33/209 |Y&3 YU —
239957 AN VLN
3419392 — 347193/ | v |307 |
Fo. ~
Total: .

Entered: _M‘/_ Vi el
480----POL------$5 Date
481----NOI------$5 7 25 a6 2

Verified: 7{ "

379----Refund

"
Sent to Accoum57<

Date

25 AUG 20m

Earned by Accounts:_

Date

Date



ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT INC.

Telephone: (360) 592-9013

5066 East 26" Drive

Bellingham, Washington 98226

Fax: (604) 687-7828

August 18, 2000

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

Dear Sirs:

CHyzt

H0@3

Please find enclosed, our Meney®©rder, in the amount of US$800.00 representing the
annual rental fee for the following claims in the name of Westshore Developments, Inc.:

V-1
V-2
V-3
V-4

PON =

A MC 331206
A MC 331207
A MC 331208
A MC 331209

5 Virginia #8 A MC 341929
6 Virginia#9 A MC 341930
7. Virginia #10 A MC 341931
8 Virginia claim AMC339957

Would you kindly send a filing receipt to my attention, upon receipt of this payment.

If you require additional information, please contact the undersigned at our Toll Free
Number 1-888-687-7828.

Thank you.

Yours very truly,

ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT, INC.

Laha Bea Turner

Attached
:Ibt

2N Abn 4
Fe) ‘LD o0 )
VoAU 2L -

ENTERED IN COMPUTER

L —

—~~

XQ\, R aF-o0c




Rcce‘ipt - http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 187886
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2000
. MER ORCA GOLD MGT INC
BOX 130
FERNDALE, WA 98248
LINE COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / UNIT
g || QTY PRODUCT REMARKS | ppycg | TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
1 1 CLAIMS-ACCOUNTS/UNADJUDICATED /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

ORCA GOLD MGT INC
BOX 130
FERNDALE WA 98248

the official electronic record contained therein.

lofl 08/23/2000 11:53 AM



i | 2B DO
20 (927
r<d
ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT INC. 229957
5066 East 26" Drive
Bellingham, WA 98226

Telephone: (360) 592-9013 Facsimile: (604) 687-7848

August 9, 1999

United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
3707 North 7" Street

P. O. Box 16563

Phoenix, AZ 85011

Dear Sirs/Madames:

RE: VIRGINIA CLAIMS

Please find enclosed, our Money Order in the amount of US$800.00 being the annual rental fee
for the following claim numbers:

1. V-1 AMC331206° 0b.  Virginia#8  AMC 341929 %

2. V2 AMC364207 227 6.  Virginia#9 AMC 341930 e

3. V-3 AMC 331208 L 7. Virginia#10 AMC 341931

4. V-4  AMC 331209 8. Virginia claim AMC 339957. . _ .,
tase oax NCorriet s

VN ting A uotock
If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828. If it also
possible to mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files.
Thank you.
Yours very truly,

ORCA GOLD MANAGEMENT, INC.

Lana Bea Turner " .
Executive Assistant 2 / ’ / 2 /? ] 0 ea 5\5
Enclosure E ) ERED iN C@MPUTER I
‘Ibt [0 [}o\;t/‘\ :



« RS-

Form 137041 "
(March 1984)

- UNITED STATES
{HCPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

COPY

e W RS Lo

~ ‘
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No. 2296845
Subject: i b
Applicant:
E W
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA — [ONgw  JupDATE  [JPAYMENT|
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE S Ty FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
o
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST CTY FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE {
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |[BILLCYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT SR
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
D Lease in Escrow” FOR MMS USE ONLY
D KGS? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[ Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
CASE FOLDER




41958
ALLISON RESOURCES INC. N

CAAG3Y

(formerly named Ocean Crystal Resources Ltd.) Jj/v““c’é‘r
#316-744 West Hastings Street )G G
Vancouver, BC V6C 1A5 D4/7L7
Telephone: (604) 687-7828 Facsimile: (604) 687-7848 ‘/\3 qu 7*
August 14, 1998
=
United States Department of the Interior e L
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT == » 73
3707 North 7" Street 5
P. O. Box 16563 "emip 188 a
Phoenix, AZ 85011 I e I S
; =
Dear Sirs/Madames: . =
&g =

RE: WESTSHORE DEVELOPMENTS, INC.

Please find enclosed, our money order #09874135-8 in the amount of US$1,500.00 being the
annual rental fee for the following claim numbers:

1 Allison #4 AMC 341938 5. Allison #8 AMC 341942
2. Allison #5 AMC 341939 6. Allison #22  AMC 341943
3. Allison #6 AMC 341940 7. Allison #23  AMC 341944
4. Allison #7 AMC 341941;
and;

1. Virginia #1 AMC 331206 5. Virginia #8 AMC 341929
2. Virginia #2 AMC 301207 33 ¢7 6, Virginia #9 AMC 341930
3. Virginia #3 AMC 331208 7. Virginia #10 AMC 341931
4. Virginia #4 AMC 331209 8. Virginia claim AMC 339957.

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828. If it also
possible to mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files.

Thank you.
Yours very truly,

ALLISON RESOURCES INC.

it es eer— VERIFIED

Lana Bea Turner R /
Secretary ~UG < 8 1998 (Enclosure)

ct'.. .
ENTERED IN COMPUTER (13
41 %/0 78

!
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i Form 1370-41

UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INT R

| (March 1984) %
C o K/ " BUREAU OF LAND MANAG T
o 7R
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE N02333428 e
; TS/ AZ D3/ 18/98
SUbECt T SLATH MAIHTENANCE FEE 1999 - 153 Z 3t 13 L, 509, o0~
i Applicant;
ALLISON RESUURCES INC
: #316-744 W HASTING 2T
YANCIUVER BC VAC LaS DR OUBRT4LI98

. oA N A D A Remitter:5 34 557 - 7528
1
iAsﬂgnom
LEASE MANAGEMENTDATA  [Ngw  [(JUPDATE _ LIPAYMENT]
. ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. | TYPE sT. | cTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
CANMC 241338, ET AL

AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC{ S/C| DISTRICT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC.| s/c | DISTRICT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

‘ APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY, AMOUNT Remarks:
. FILING FEE
' RENTAL
UNEARNED

. REFUND
' TOTAL
 AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
L Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
] kes Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[ Auto Renew? Onerator 0CS SECTION
! Bond Filed? CODE

CASE

FOLDER COPY




WATRIX EVERGY INC

Site #810 - 355 Burrard Straat

,Vancnul/ar, 8@ 1/66 268

Tibophons: (604) 687.7828  Tacsimile: (604) 6877848

August 22, 1997

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

3707 North 7* Street
P. O. Box 16563
Phoenix, AZ 85011

Dear Sirs:
Please find enclosed, our Money order #09161266-5 in the amount of US$400.00 being the

annual rental fee of the following claims.

1. Claim Numbers:

a. Virginia 8 claim (A MC 341929);
b. Virginia 9 claim (A MC 341930);
C. Virginia 10 claim (A MC 341931);
d. Virginia claim (A MC 339957).

| have also enclosed our cheque from Westshore Developments, Inc. in the amount of

USD$400.00 for the annual rental fee of following claims:

2. Claim Numbers:
a Virginia 1 claim (A MC 331206);
Virginia 2 claim (A MC 38426%);33 /207

b.

C. Virginia 3 claim (A MC 331208);

d. Virginia 4 claim (A MC 331209).v

If you require any additional information, please contact the writer at 1-888-687-7828. If it also
possible to mail a receipt along with any additional documentation for my files.

Thank you.
Yours very truly, - F
x S
O w
MATRIX ENERGY INC. Jwig >N
‘ Xm>
W 23S S
DM
=X
ﬁ%y@&a 535 &
= =

Lana Bea Turner
ENTERED IN COMPUTER

Secretary

Enclosure q_.\'g,qr[ :5



Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES
"DEPARTME

T OF THE INTERIOR

- R BUREAU OF(LAND MANAGEMENT |
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 2372537 1
NO- l W oW f 1
Subject: : ) “
Applicant: ‘
TR 1
‘ |
() Remitter: y 1 Y |
|
Assignor: i
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [Ongw  [JUPDATE  [JPAYMENT)| |
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. (PR ST, CTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
|
Y ol
|
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC.] S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS 1
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CEYS FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
|
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE. |BILL CYC. | S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS i
I
i
APPLY REMITTANCE l
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT At ‘
FILING FEE ‘
RENTAL i
|
UNEARNED ‘
|
REFUND
|
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
D Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
(] kas? Of Interest? BICLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? (Oepaior 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
CASE FOLDER COPY




Fosm 1370-41
(March 1084)

UNITED STATES
DEPARJPMENT OF THE INTERIOR

PR Y 3 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ECEIPT AND A NTING ADVICE 2790BE27
R e on VIC No. 2372531
Subject: / k
VT E N
Applicant:
i1 |
,‘ i ] { i
Remitter: : G
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CNEW DUPDATE DPAYMENT'
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
| —
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC| s/¢| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. YRR | ST CTy. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE [BILL CYC.| s/c | DISTRICT [ NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
e
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL GIY AMOUNT e
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
] Lease in Excrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
]RGSy Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE

D Auto Escalates?
Auto Renew?

Qalzoe
Operator
Bond Filed?

g‘hts?‘tf“f'“‘:' "

e

(

NUMBER

0CS SECTION
CODE

ACCOUNTING ADVICE COPY



B3/R006

MATRIX ENERGY INC. 339957
Suite #810 - 355 Burrard Street -
Vancouver, B.C. V6C 2G8 e/
Telephone: (604) 687-7828 Facsimile: (604) 687-7848

July 15, 1996

Bureau of Land Management
3707 North 7th Street
Phoenix, AZ 85014

Dear Sirs:

Please find enclosed, our cheque #1170 in the amount of US$500.00 representing the
1997 Federal Rental Fees for the following claims:

Claim No. Arizona Name Locator/Owner Name

Mining
Claim No.

1. #94-02977 #331206 V-1 Dollie Johnson

2. #94-02978 #331207 V-2 Dollie Johnson

3. #94-02979 #331208 V-3 ' Dollie Johnson

4. #94-02980 #331209 V-4 Dollie Johnson

5. #96-03125 #339957 Virginia Dollie Johnson

Would you kindly send a filing receipt to my attention, upon receipt of this payment.

If you require additional information, please contact the undersigned at our Toll Free
Number 1-888-687-7828.

Thank you.
Yours very truly,

MATRIX ENERGY INC.

; =
, > F g
Lana Bea Turner myl,  © Sog
Administration e I, T L
TN & S=MMim
558 1w 3ZE<
Enclosure =30» @ mom
<& T =
Sm = m
. B -, - E
Ibt =

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
7/%///4,- A7)



FoMn 137041
(March 1984)

o o

UNITED STATES
EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
JREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO.D99O01 2¢
* Gl 0 o o)
Subject:
Applicant: |
! Remitter: ’
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA DNEW DUPDATE DI’AYMENT'
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TY.PE ST. Gy FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL/CYC:|:'S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. G FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC. | S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Hemarke;
FILING FEE
RENTAL - 2 g D ’
232 o 30 0 LAl gy e /
P
L2 G 7 /
Shi ol S /
UNEARNED \
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE| BY: DATE:
D Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
[ kGs? Of Interest? BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
[:] Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[ ] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
) Bond Filed? CODE

CASE FOLDER COPY




MATRIX ENERGY INC. A
Suite #711 - 475 Howe Street .
Vancouver, B.C. V6C 2B3

Telephone: (604) 687-7828 Facsimile: (604) 687-7848

August 3, 1995

Bureau of Land Management
3707 North 7th Street
Phoenix, AZ 85014

Dear Sirs:

Please find enclosed, our cheque #1043 in the amount of US$400.00 representing the
1996 Federal Rental Fees for the following claims:

Claim No. Arizona Name Locator/Owner Name
Mining
Claim No.
1. #94-02977 ™ #331206 V-1 Dollie Johnson
2. #94-02978 T#331207 V-2 Dollie Johnson
3 #94-02979 ~#331208 V-3 Dollie Johnson
4. #94-02980 — #331209 V-4 Dollie Johnson

Would you kindly send a filing receipt to my attention upon receiving this payment.

If you require additional information, please contact the undersigned at our Toll Free
Number 800-851-7528.

Thank you.
Yours very truly,

MATRIX ENERGY INC.

= =
ey =

Ze T IR
.><G (%] <o
Lana Bea Turner 22 = 30
S : =T s
Administration 5T &R om
= =

> -

m

Enclosure
bt 5/ ¢ /j/:;" Ao P
ENTERED IN COMPUTER
/(/'/K ;7,/7,{,1 Lt (7,,/ pt g ALK /L(,

©
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Form 1370—4T

UNITED STATES

i i . DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
NA ANT7AN7 4
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO.Z 1 @ (4 @ ‘ 7
WE/RZ BB/ A7/9%
Subject: CLAIM MAIMNTENANCE FEE 1996 (4 = S 13 LI00 D
Applicant:
MATRIX ENERGY INC
711475 HOW STREET
VANCOUVER B.C. V& SEAME CK. # 19043
Remitter: &, 14— 87— 7 BEE
S % IR  / )
ENTERED IN COMPUTER
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CONEW OuppATE  [OPAYMENT| |
3
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE 1
|
AMC Z31286, ET AL |
l
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS ‘
|
|
|
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE l
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILLCYC.| /¢ | DISTRICT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS ‘
APPLY REMITTANCE {
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Remarks: . (;ﬂq *
FILING FEE / ; 7;7 & 55 / é 2 |
Br_ ‘
RENTAL i
|
UNEARNED
REFUND ‘
TOTAL 1
AMOUNT DUE| BY: DATE: ‘
L Lease in Excrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY |
T N Of Interest” BILLEE FOREST REFUGE |
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER (
(] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE
UNEARNED FILE COPY

e



Form 137,‘0"-4343";

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOIE™

UNITED

STATES

(Magch ‘1984 )» # = 0
T o BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO 214_"&“”
- IS4 §
Subject:  GLATM MAINTENANCE ; .
Applicant:
MATRIX ENERGY I
‘ i1 LI \ ! 5\‘1 )
RN OLIY Ve JRI] N B TR
Remitter: g ya o Pty ot
\ ENTERED IN COMPUTER
Assignor: v
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CINEW [JUPDATE DPAYMENT[
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
1 L st L
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST EeTYe FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE [BILL CYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
: APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY AMOUNT Beriuras
FILING FEE Y i e / 7 -
KR
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
D Lease in Escrow? ( y 1* FOR MMS USE ONLY
[ kas? Of Interést? BILTEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[ ] Auto Renew? ~ Operator 0CS SECTION
S LBond Filed? CODE ™
- CASE FOLDER COPY
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*
Form 137041
(March 1984)

g

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

- @
A “’/ SR ol ) " "\ ~ AN
T RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE Z L) y LY
NO. & JUVV ALV
Subject: p
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA CONEW CJUPDATE DPAYMENH
| ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST, GRS FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC.| S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. NG FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
B AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILL CYC. | S/« DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT e
FILINGFEE ? |
pé- 3 3.,20
RENTAL /4//{ i s /d

UNEARNED

REFUND
TOTAL

AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
[ ] Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
L] Kus? Of Interest? BILTEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[ ] Auto Renew? Oyeraton 0CS SECTION

Bond Filed? CODE




)\' ‘ s®ac INVESTHENTS IRC. @ @

- ' Suite #711 - 475 Howe Street
Vancouver, B.C. V6C 2B3 ‘
231206

Telephone: (604) 687-7828 Facsimile: (604) 687-7848

August 18, 1994

Bureau of Land Management

3707 North 7th Street
Phoenix, AZ 85014

Dear Sirs:
Please find enclosed, our cheque #001 in the amount of US$400.00 representing the 1995

Federal Rental Fees for the following claims:
Locator/Owner Name

Claim No. Arizona Name
Mining
Claim No.
1. #94-02977 #331206 V-1 Dollie Johnson
2 #94-02978 #331207 V-2 Dollie Johnson
3. #94-02979 #331208 V-3 Dollie Johnson
4, #94-02980 #331209 V-4 Dollie Johnson

Would you kindly send a filing receipt to my attention upon receiving this payment.

If you require additional information, please contact the undersigned at our Toll Free

Number 800-851-7528.
§'> /3{{ 7// *":’/'("('1/["‘:}

ENTERED IN COMPUTER (&

Thank you.
Yours very truly, 95" ~-Macralinane o, / Yy
SUMAC INVESTMENTS INC. - co
; (=) g
= = Ty
%&w W )3(_: zf S
Lana Bea Turner e B39 i
Administration S > S
g % g r]’?
> D
m

Enclosure
bt



Form 1370-41
(March 1984)
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UNITED STATES
[TEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
JREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

'\

LI

Auto Renew?

Auto Escalates?

Operating Rights?
Operator
Bond Filed?

-
v RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE ) () 7'“,;7 1 ‘ﬁ 3
NO. < o O d
. o ~-
Subject: h
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA — [ngw __ [JuppaTE___ [OPAYMENT]
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. Gy, FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILL CYC.| S/C| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA UofM | -ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST ERGTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE [BILLCYC.| s/c | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTYS AMOUNT Remarks:
FILING FEE Ame 33 1006 b 33/2097
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
L}ease in Escrow?” FOR MMS LISE ONLY
KGS? Of Interest? BICLEE FOREST REFUGE

NUMBER

0CS SECTION

CODE

Y ) -

|
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/29/2019

000 OO 0
Box Number= AZ15178

Claim Begin-End: AMC331206-AMC331209

5 Miscellaneous

WA~ azvs17s2  amcastiraavcasissr



United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

In reply refer to:

AZ 952 Fax Machine

LANDS & MINERALS ADJUDICATION
PHONE # (602) 417-9518

FAX # (602) 417-9490

FAX TRANSMITTAL SHEET
DATE: S’/QS’/%
TO: %7/)14 %ﬁd ZQM’L//U i
OFFICE: WJZ, o @’w}@{y u/w
FAX #: (60d) 687- 789§

_____ Mary Jo Yoas, Supervisor Lands & Minerals Operations
_____ Sharli Berry, Legal Clerk

4,[ Mary Hyde, Land Law Examiner

Lea Lucy, Legal Instruments Examiner

Neel McBride, Land Law Examiner

Dorie Morrison, Land Law Examiner
Shelby Mustain, Legal Clerk

Elsa Sandoval, Legal Clerk
Dominic Sarracino, Land Law Examiner

Laura Wood, Land Law Examiner

NUMBER OF PAGES (Including Transmittal Sheet) 2
IF FAX DOES NOT TRANSMIT PROPERLY, PLEASE CALL (602) 417-9518.

COMMENTS:




) khkkkkkhkkkhkkhkhhkkkhkhkhkkkkhkhhkhkkkkMlE—khkhkkkkdhkhkkkkhhhkhhkdhkhkhkhkkdhd—mBikhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkkkhkdkkikx

8/28/98
SERIAL NO: AMC331206 CLAIM NAME: V 1 CASE TYPE: 384101
WESTSHORE DEV INC BOX 130 FERNDALE ;WA 98248
OWNER
1 N 14 W GILA-SALT R. 028 SW SE LA PAZ AZ

DISTRICT YUMA FIELD

MAY 10,1994 403 LOCATION DATE

JUN 27,1994 395 RECORDATION DATE

AUG 18,1998 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1599

AUG 18,1998 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2389428
AUG 25,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998

AUG 25,1997 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2372537
JUL 18,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997

JUL 18,1996 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2228189
MAY 01,1996 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED JOHNSON DOLLIE
AUG 07,1995 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996

AUG 07,1995 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2147407
AUG 22,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1995

AUG 22,1994 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2096150
JUN 27,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1994

JUN 27,1994 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE 331206

JUN 27,1994 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

MAY 16,1994 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 0;9400;2977



) hhkdkkkkkhkhkkhkkhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkkhkkk ************************“J!l:**********************

8/28/98
SERIAL NO: AMC331207 CLAIM NAME: V 2 CASE TYPE: 384101
WESTSHORE DEV INC BOX 130 FERNDALE ;WA 98248
OWNER
1 N 14 W GILA-SALT R. 028 SE LA PAZ AZ
DISTRICT YUMA FIELD
MAY 10,1994 403 LOCATION DATE
JUN 27,1994 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 18,1998 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1999
AUG 18,1998 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2389428
AUG 25,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998
AUG 25,1997 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2372537
JUL 18,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997
JUL 18,1996 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2228189
MAY 01,1996 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED JOHNSON DOLLIE
AUG 07,1995 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
AUG 07,1995 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2147407
AUG 22,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1995
AUG 22,1994 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2096150
JUN 27,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1994
JUN 27,1994 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
JUN 27,1994 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE 331206
MAY 16,1994 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 0;9400;2978



khkkkrkkkhkkkkhkhkhkkkhhkkkkkhkkhkhh— ************************u‘u'**********************

SERIAL NO: AMC331208

CLAIM NAME: V 3

CASE TYPE:

8/28/98
384101

WESTSHORE DEV INC
OWNER

BOX 130

1 N

14 W GILA-SALT R.

028

DISTRICT YUMA FIELD

10,1994
27,1994
18,1998
18,1998
25,1997
25,1997
18,1996
18,1996
01,1996
07,1995
07,1995
22,1994
22,1994
27,1994
27,1994
27,1994
16,1994

LOCATION DATE
RECORDATION DATE
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
TRF OF INTEREST FILED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE
LAND STATUS CHECKED
COUNTY RECORDATION

1999
RECEIPT
1998
RECEIPT
1997
RECEIPT
JOHNSON
1996
RECEIPT
1995
RECEIPT
1994
331206

2389428

2372537

2228189
DOLLIE

2147407

2096150

0;9400;2979



**************************l“l “************************’Jell**********************

SERIAL NO: AMC331209

CLAIM NAME: V 4

CASE TYPE:

8/28/98
384101

WESTSHORE DEV INC
OWNER

BOX 130

1 N

14 W GILA-SALT R.

028

DISTRICT YUMA FIELD

10,1994
27,1994
18,1998
18,1998
25,1997
25,1997
18,1996
18,1996
01,1996
07,1995
07,1995
22,1994
22,1994
27,1994
27,1994
27,1994
16,1994

LOCATION DATE
RECORDATION DATE
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
TRF OF INTEREST FILED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED
RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE
LAND STATUS CHECKED
ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE
COUNTY RECORDATION

1999
RECEIPT
1998
RECEIPT
1997
RECEIPT
JOHNSON
1996
RECEIPT
1995
RECEIPT
1994

331206

2389428

2372537

2228189
DOLLIE

2147407

2096150

0;9400;2980



**************************" " "‘************************'Jtll**********************

8/28/98
SERIAL NO: AMC341929 CLAIM NAME: VIRGINIA 8 CASE TYPE: 384101
WESTSHORE DEV INC BOX 130 FERNDALE ;WA 98248
OWNER
1 N 14 W GILA-SALT R. 034 SE LA PAZ AZ

DISTRICT YUMA FIELD

AUG 24,1996 403 LOCATION DATE

NOV 12,1996 395 RECORDATION DATE

AUG 18,1998 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1999

AUG 18,1998 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2389428
AUG 25,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998

AUG 25,1997 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2372537
MAR 22,1997 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

NOV 12,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997

NOV 12,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996

NOV 12,1996 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC341929-AMC341931
AUG 26,1996 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 9604908



**************************” ” "************************lll**********************

8/28/98
SERIAL NO: AMC341930 CLAIM NAME: VIRGINIA 9 CASE TYPE: 384101
WESTSHORE DEV INC BOX 130 FERNDALE ;WA 98248
OWNER
1 S 14 W GILA-SALT R. 003 NE YUMA AZ
DISTRICT YUMA FIELD
1 S 14 W GILA-SALT R. 002 NW YUMA AZ
DISTRICT GILA-SALT R
AUG 24,1996 403 LOCATION DATE
NOV 12,1996 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 18,1998 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1999
AUG 18,1998 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2389428
AUG 25,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998
AUG 25,1997 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2372537
MAR 22,1997 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
NOV 12,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997
NOV 12,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
NOV 12,1996 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC341929
AUG 26,1996 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 9604909



**************************" " "‘************************lll**********************

8/28/98
SERIAL NO: AMC341931 CLAIM NAME: VIRGINIA 10 CASE TYPE: 384101

WESTSHORE DEV INC BOX 130 FERNDALE ;WA 98248
OWNER
1 N 14 W GILA-SALT R. 034 SW SE LA PAZ AZ
DISTRICT YUMA FIELD
1 S 14 W GILA-SALT R. 003 NE NW YUMA
DISTRICT GILA-SALT R
AUG 24,1996 403 LOCATION DATE
NOV 12,1996 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 18,1998 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1999
AUG 18,1998 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2389428
AUG 25,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998
AUG 25,1997 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2372537
MAR 22,1997 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
NOV 12,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997
NOV 12,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
NOV 12,1996 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC341929
AUG 26,1996 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 9604910



-
**:k***********************" " "************************lll**********************

SERIAL NO: AMC339957

CLAIM NAME: VIRGINIA

8/28/98
CASE TYPE: 384101

WESTSHORE DEV INC BOX 130 FERNDALE ;WA 98248
OWNER

1 N 14 W GILA-SALT R. 034 SE LA PAZ AZ
DISTRICT YUMA FIELD

1 S 14 W GILA-SALT R. 003 NE YUMA AZ
DISTRICT GILA-SALT R
MAY 02,1996 403 LOCATION DATE
JUN 06,1996 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 18,1998 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1999
AUG 18,1998 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2389428
AUG 25,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998
AUG 25,1997 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2372537
JUL 18,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997
JUL 18,1996 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2228189
JUN 06,1996 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
JUN 06,1996 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
JUN 06,1996 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC339957
MAY 07,1996 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 96-03125
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&/18/796
SERIAL MO: AMC331206 CLAIM NaAaME: ¥ 1 CASE TYPE: 384101
WESTSHORE DEWV INC BOX 130 FERMDALE WA 98248
OWNER
1 N 14 W GILA-SALT R. 028 SW SE LA PAZ 2VA
DISTRICT YUMA
MAY 10,1994 403 LOCATION DATE
JUN 27,1994 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 07,1995 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
MAY 01.1996 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED JOHNSON DOLIL.TE
AUG 07,1995 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2147407
AUG 22,1994 482 REMNTAL/MATINTENANCE FEE 1995
AUG 22,1994 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2096150
JUN 27,1994 482 RENTAL/ZMAINTENANCE FEE 1994
JUN 27,1994 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE 331206
JUN 27,1994 669 LAND STaTUS CHECKED
MAY 16,1994 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 059400352977
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6/18/96
CASE TYPE: 384101

DOLLIE
2147407

2096150

SERTAL NO: AMC331207 CL.AIM NAME: ¥V 2
WESTSHORE DEWYV INC BOX 130 FERNDALE
OWNER

N 14 W GILA-SALT R. 028 SE LA PAZ
PDISTRICT  YUMA
MAY 10,1994 403 .LOCATION DATE
JUN 27,1994 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 07,1995 482 RENTAL /MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
MAaY 01.1996 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED JOHNSOM
AUG 07,1995 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT
AUG 22,1994 482 RENTAL/MATNTENANCE FEE 1995
AUG 22,1994 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEITPT
JUN 27,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1994
JUN 27,1994 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
JUN 27,1994 501 ACCT aDV IN LEAD FILE 331206
MAY 16,1994 404 COUNTY RECORDATION

Q940052978
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&/18/96
SERIAL NO: aAaMC331208 CLAIM NAME: V 3 CASE TYPRPE: 384101
WESTSHORE DEV INC BOX 130 FERNDALE JWA 28248
OWNER
LN 14 W GILA-SALT R. 028 MW SW SE LA PAZ AL
DISTRICT  YUMA
MaY 10,1994 403 LOCATION DATE
JUN 27,1994 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 07,1995 482 RENTAL/ZMAINTEMNANCE FEE 1996
MAY 01,1996 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED JOHNSON DOLLIE
AUG 07,1995 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIRPT 2147407
AUG 22,1994 482 RENTAL/MATINTENANCE FEE 1995
AUG 22,1994 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2096150
JUN 27,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1994
JUN 27,1994 501 ACCT ADV TN LEAD FILE 331206
JUN 27,1994 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
MAY 16,1994 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 05940052979



6/18/96
SERIAL NO: AMC331209 CLAIM NAME: V 4 CASE TYPE: 384101
WESTSHORE DEY INC BOX 130 FERNDAL.E JWA 98248
OWNER
10N 14 W GILA-SALT R. 028 SE L& PAZ AL
DISTRICT YUMA
MAY 10,1994 403 LOCATION DATE
JUN 27,1994 395 RECORDATION DATE
AuUG 07,1995 482 RENTAL/MATINTENANCE FEE 1996
MAY 01,1996 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED JOHNSON DOLIL.TE
AUG 07,1995 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIRPT 2147407
AUG 22,1994 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1995
AUG 22,1994 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2096150
JUN 27,1994 482 RENTAL /MAINTENANCE FEE 1994
JUN 27,1994 669 L.AND STATUS CHECKED
JUN 27,1994 501 ACCT ADY TN LEAD FILE 331206
MAY 16.1994 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 05 2400;: 2980



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15178

00O D00 0O O
Claim Begin-End: AMC331206-AMC331209

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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*QFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, AZ%
¥PATRICTA WALL» LA PAZ COUNTY RECORDER*
-REC REQ BY: D JOHMSOM : it
16 Tav 1994 03:23 PH PAGE 1 or 2/
RECORDING FEE . * 4 10,00 . :

Alaskc\ ' I G e e
99923 e i
LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CT..A'IM = - g"
MN-13 © Law Forms M40 : x
Claim (Name and Number, if used) LOCATOR OR OWNER (Name, A&&ss anﬁltp Code)
) =
V-1 "DO\\\ T J‘;}\MSOP\L—M g m<
L
i o1
Type of Claim ' O, Bo _y?j - o
O Placer B Lode O Millsite T Tunncisite g * 2% &) 2
Date of Location of Claim H ‘;}AQR A\agk » :
(o Mau \a9d_ AAQ 2R .
Type of Notice® . , R
[0 Amendment to = [ Ongmal Notice [0 Relocation Notice i LK e B S
if an Amendment or Relocation, Claim was named ’\,’ - L the prior notice”
recorded at Docket . Page . : Mining DistA¢t, e S Cbun.ty,,,-\.riy_‘cmﬁ'
General Course of Clajm is from the East o 10 the \'09 =t ok 4(3 o —
Luyout of Claim ! ' o ‘
Claimis 5 2© (et longand — 222 feat \\.'idz‘ o i Z%é nd i el
Distance from location monument ta each end of the Claim is feetina : —— . direction and; ;
.._/_..__“_feet ina 110 direction. :

Locality of Notice of Cliim and Monumcm with refcrence to some nmura\ object or permanem rnonumem

e NE (orgen 2300 Teok in a 200 ° Dires MW wﬁ
Du:ZJZ;,UJOA 2@0532),@ 77/)4/Q QN MJM%% (815" 5/6»’ <o

Setiod 28 7X’Q NE Caxzue/\ 1o e /wcdtozw\ Nehice is /:’700 : T
:;ffectwc Da&e of Noties s waj @U\] JQ - _' /h/if‘% k
Lo ma A (Cﬁgl ‘ Signature 8L ator /. RG-S

INSTRUCTIONS Within 90 da\'s of Jecation of clairn:
I. Complete above portion ¢f form and post on location menument, and '
2. Complete twe additional copics orcmm form. including mup on backside, record onc. with County Rccordcr und file ozht.n \\ph
proper BLM office. " 5y e
Types of Monuments " o ‘ o o A ] \J :
" Location Monument is made of &% & Weod pesd 4 Sood Le L ' dnd
Corner and End Monuments arc made ofi _» } ‘ i

QXQ_ " ood I?OC"&’ 4 Ioé'{— 10'03

Description of Claim

e

To observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the nogih East ' corner and. travel
iny 50%74. QOO a}qi' direction e 4000 {eet (o the S'E ";b'mcr monument, tﬁcncé
WA el 52(700 | .dirv:ction _.{QDQ_... fect 10 the Se) T .corfn.er mo'm..xmém~ thence
R N R0E. direvtion — (00O . fex to the INET® - corner monumeént, thenee | :
o /\/"//OOC: ditection {500 feet 10 the NE _ chrrer monument, M '8




Y NV=/ Lodg Llarm fage 2. Wap
Location of Claim __] SU\>

The Claim lies in the quarter of section oz 8

Township /N . Range 19w .G & SR B&M
Mining District or Cadastral Subdivision, kq {70 2 County, Arizona.
— . <] =Y
“he Ne corner of the claim lies X200 feetina > 20 ( QOO) direction

-om the public or established survey monument or permanent natural object described as:

_Tj\e /8/5 / E'/Qx)a'zL’/o«} ma/)jr@/\,/ S;%uajz‘eol }'J. Sec_%a,d A8 .

O sy 2977
16 Mav 1994 03:23 PR PAGE 2 oF
MAP, PLAT, OR SKETCH OF MINING CLAIM @
MN-1b © Law Forms 3-80 &y

Claim Monument lies in Section_ & Range__/ Z ’-')__ Township___ /Q GC&SR B&M

" e L 1 . S N : \ g Y S S BTN SO N
S5CALE (Choose One) _ NORTH ARROW i
(Show Direction)
1 1:24000 (1 inch = 2000 feet)
0. R ST
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Feet %
ez =
X1 1'2020 (Linch = IOOOVFcet) Ap/kaﬂgﬂe«)/‘lg . o : § Grid ([ Magnetic
Y4 ~lile
0 1000 2000 000 4000 Feet

————

) Other (1 inch = not more than 2000 feet)

k3



o — HWQ,

*(FFICIAL RtLDRDS OF LA PAZ 'OUMTYp A%
#FATRICIA Wally LA PAZ COUNT Ce

REC RER BY: D,JDHNSDN e JREEM
16 Mavy 1994 03323 PH FAGE 1 op

WV\WQ LA N

P»D Rox 22

-~

Lk‘jé\ej\- RECURDING FEE' . $ 10,00 I
A’\QS\% ' : ' ;
oqqz3 e i
LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CLAIM TRETR o ) ,‘%"
MN-1s © Law Forms M40 ) : ' y

 (Name and Number, if used) LOCATOR OR OWNER (Name, Addrcss and Zip Codc)

\/~ 2 | ‘Do\\\c ' J;}Nsod e - ;LIJ

¢ of Clain : = e g = i
Placcr ]& Lode [ Millsite [ Tunnelsite P O D 22’ *xS ™~ ‘,‘-5',—’-5:,
.1¢ of Location of Claim H Bde.& A\Q‘Skm 19 ‘;é <
™ "21 _'

ok 1994 GAA 23 N 5
o of Notice ‘_” ‘ "o

T
d

" Amendment to —*W Ongmal Notice [0 Relocation Notice

4 Amendinent or Relocation, Claim was named in the prior notice”

14

orded at Docket . Page . : . Mining Districty w : e COunty, Arizona,

" . ' ) : 4 o ) : P f
_neral Courst of Clajm is from the (lest otheoxst ot NS E
nyout of Claim ' En ' ' i :
laim is' 1500 {eet long and bog feet wide, o /\( & .| ( ¥ o). ' et G ’-.'
Yistance from locatjon monument ta each end of the Claim is ___ﬁ?.iQ__f;d na.— AN /0 E '/_/O/ ... direction and:

A
___Z._O_—a_feet ina 2 90 direction.
Locality of Notice of Claim and Monument with refcrence 1o some natural object or pcrmanem monumem

The NW CoRlen L300 T im o 206° Doedion ":{’7&, SW%QOQ
Sleodiion Morter o M\M% 1815 /E/euoﬁ,oy\/)/)owg«u\, M%RS R A

The. Alt) Coumon —lzs Ae, loca-f‘m Notice 5 3007 dﬁ’ 200°

Effective Date of Notice k h{{) QM\/ O e
} ) /0 /}/]qq ﬁgl/ . Signa[um ot woes Ay ~ ‘ e .Iu.. iﬂg:uun..v...........Hm...

'NSTRUCTK)NS d‘Wuhm 90 days of Jecation of claim: ;

Complete above portion @f form and post on location menument, and : _
5, Complete two additional copics orcmm [orm. including mup on backside. record onc.with County RccordCr und file other with

[
'-,0‘

~__proper BLM office. " R —
Types of Monuments " ” . - i . ) QRSN
Location Monument is made of 22 Wosd & i /7[ Feet o “JQ : — rend
Corner and End Monuments arc made of: oy N u)oéck 2 S+ A/ ?zc’{‘ /o«)g : : i I

Deseription of Claim iy N o e T i
T i at i /\/;Q'/?( u)?/é:@_ WLV corner and.travel

I'o observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the

0 y i o Ly

N < 0O direction ,.,;_(20__0_.._._ fe&t (0 the S ) . ... corner monument, thence

o ’ . s s ol i S '

o 1 il O direction __/E&0 . _teaiothe o2& . corner monument, thence
i O . " ¥ . . .

i N 20 £ direction 0O fect to the /\/E . corner monument, thence

Ogmo

el 1500 {aat 1 tho N o COPMCT MONUMENT. (s




\/’2 LOAQC{CM\“Y\ Plgez mq‘p

Location of Claim \/—‘ 2
The Claim lics in the

2K SF quarter of section 2% ) .

l%m .G & SR B&M

Township | Af . Range

LQ e PA’Z County, Arizona,

Mining District or Cadastral Subdivision,

L5~ o
The g '\[(A) corner of the claim lies _&&_fcc( ina _S-20u) ( 200(> \ direction

from the public or established survey monument or permanent natural object described as:

“The 1815 €levadtion marken situated W sectiod 2.

P D29 FE
16 Mav 1994 03:23 PH PAGE 2 oF

MAP, PLAT, OR SKETCH OF MINING CLAIM @

MN-1b © Law Forms 3-80

Claim Monument lies in Section Z 8 Rangc_\_q-‘_u_)___ Township_i_&_ C&SR B&M
' 3 . \‘_/, ‘—_,-/ T

I'NORTH ARROW
(Show Direction)

‘CALE (Choose One)
J 1:24000 (1 inch = 2000 fect)
0 3

g ey 1 MILE
) 1000 2000 3000 4000 Feel
Eas e _—
W ; 120(())0 (1 inch = lOOvaecl) (Arﬂaﬂwnledvéé) G . O Grid O Magnetic
I R N R R T

J Other (1 inch = not more than 2000 feet)



Ph— Q2979

*¥OFFICIAL Fxr(‘FDa oF LA FAZ {OUNTY, AZ*
*PATRICIA WALLs LA PAZ COUNTY FECDRDFH
REC RE@ BY: D JOHNSON

16 Mav 1994 - 03523 PH PAGE 1oF "2

Wl T D. Tohnison
P.0.8ox 22—

\’(’3&%@

RECORDING FEE . - & 10,00 .

N‘askm ' : 3 (o R REE ":
9992 3 . ' i
LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CLAIM LA
MN-13 © Law Forms M40 : ‘ "&?’
Claim (Name and Number, if used) ' LOCATOR OR OWNER (Namc, Add;ess and Zip Coﬂ,e)
V-3 Vel 33%@00" = frf’
Type of Claim ' ,‘ =% i \,‘ <
O placer B Lode O Millsite T Tunnelsite P.O. Box 2?‘ ' ?< © . W 3 2
Date of Locavion of Claim H 3&6& A\a-s)(q ".é e r‘;,-
c:: &
\© Moy 1294 AAA23 . S
Type of Notice (1 ‘ ] g 1 e
O Amendment to -*tfx Original Notice [J Relocation Notice : N - B2 kg
if an Amendment or Relocation, Claim was named i : IR in the prior notice’ .'
recorded at Docket . Page ; : . Mining Disirict, : Lo C‘Oum\ Arizona, .
Goneral Course of Clajm is from the £a 5’/ﬂ : 1o the (A)Q57L ‘d’ ‘290 -
Luyout of Claim ' | 5
Claim is' /50 0 {eet long and b o feet wide, : ,‘ R e
Distance from locatien monument to each end of the Claim is _1_‘2.3_&_{;;1 ina : 290 e divection and: |
(O feet ina //0 direction. ‘ L
Locality of Notige of Claim and Monument with reference 1o some natural Objed or permanem monument
e S.E Corner w X300 f.eo& Im e 200" D; Qeé:t;o—y\{ 5mde«d€x>Q E/Q*)CJLM
A’@QMMM% 1815 E/edoﬁcmm/ UV\ Lo - .
The SE Cornen %a He. Loceﬂ['( 24). A)d-ﬁ‘ce Is 300’ ai‘}{zo & o
Erfective Date of Notice sz[./ / o gbnatrm
. ... 55 f B KL v, e AR
O V]A Wl‘:l‘/ , %gnaturc  Locator L s
INSTRUCTIONS CWithin 90 days of iecation of claim: _ . N

i. Complete above portion of form and post on location monument. and

2. Complete two additional copics ofcmm form. including mup on backside, record one. wnh Coumv Rccordcr und file mhcfi&\‘ith '
proper BLM office. ) i .

Types of Monuments

. . ‘ ". i : . . n ;"\J .. o
Location Monument is made of 07 P D\ L/L)oog\ @84' ’3/ Sjeiﬁf Lonjﬁr < : coand
Corner and End Monuments arc made of; ' g I -
e " e u)aoé\ Rt 4 fez% (m)&f 3 :
Description of Claim ‘ Col g o
To observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the SE AR corner and travel
al { A ' '
ina 2790 dir¢ction _.'_ﬁl_Q_Q_._ feet (0 the SwW ... corper monument, thence
o ! ; : T S b ;
ina - Mg E direction . QOO __ fect 10 the g2y, ___ corner monument, thence
o . '
ina /10 direstion _/15_02__. fex to the /\f&/ _ corner monument, thenee
266 © e 0 : .
mnmoa direvtion _b_._co.__..._ fect 10 the e E e COTNCT MONUMENT, { HREC




\/'3 LOAQ C‘QTW\ PC\%-O_& mq,@
2%

Il_ocation of Claim \f~ &

The Claim lies in the \S'(A) > AJ(A) - Ai\ké SE quarter of section
Township /'\f . Range /§ZM) ,G & SR B&M
Mining District or Cadastral Subdivision, L—A @:\7— County, Arizona.
= y 3
The s £ corner of the claim lies __Qg_OQ___ feet ina 8 Q0 L() (aCO') direction
from the public or cst/ablishcd survey monument or permanent natural object described as: .
m \Bl15~ < levd oA YY\QAQ@\ S?%&aﬁcg FONN S@C(ﬁ;bov« oSS
‘ S i — D2PTT

ha

16 Mav 1994 03:23 PR PAGE 2 oF

MAP, PLAT, OR SKETCH OF MINING CLAIM ol (%:‘Z,‘v\.
MN-1b © Law Forms 3-80

Pl
SCALE (Choose One)

] 1:24000 (1 inch = 2000 fect)

0

] 2 1 MILE
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Fecl
== s — mr—— —_—
{7 1:12000 (1 inch = 1000 feet) ( Roxrn 2 )| )

E s I\PP ""__'{,J_,_i\j I Mile

Y

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Feet

& Grid [ Magnetic

i) Other (1 inch = not more than 2000 feet)
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B el 3% ¥OFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY: AZ*
0O - OOX

*PATRICIA WALLy LA FAZ COUNTY RECORDER¥

REC REQ BY: D_JOHNSON . ,
Hyder. 16 May 1994 03223 Pl FAGE 1 oF ' 2:
RECORDING FEE ~ "¢ i0.00
A{CLS\&O\ ' ' o | -
49923 | il e e
LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CLA’IM : 'R
MN-18 @ Law Forms M40 '?g @ E A “&*
Claim (Name and Number, if used) . LOCATOR OR OWNER (Namgg gddreso.amd Zzb—Gode)

V-4 | Delter JTohud- & om0 —
Type of Claim ‘ P ‘ & gl .
O placer X Lode O Millsite T Tunnelsite P.0. Box 2?‘ > i
Date of Location of Claim H gdea A\Q‘S’ Ch

(0 qay AR 23
Type of Notice a7 ; R
00 Amendment to e~ Qriginal Notice 0 Relocation Notice . . i | o "
if an Amendinent or Relocation, Claim was named : . in the prior notice’
recorded at Docket . Page . : _. Mining Distict, ww—— o Céunt}‘;..-\rizbna_.f

' A T D g o 0 g :
General Course of Clajm is from the (7023% e 10 the Ea s- ot /\///0 g
Leyout of Claim ! : R e
Claim is' /éOO feet long and o0 feet wide. S g e A
Distance from locatien monument ta each end of the Claim is _LQ;O_M ina . e, SHEAD . direction and:
1O feetina 290 direction. |

Locality of Notice of Claim and Monumcm with reference to some natural object or permanem monumem o
Tle W ¢ - s R3c0 m&'mu&@@ Diceisn &ww\'a\a,ﬂw\«%c_g\
& (e aimn AM ah Ho 18187 Elenadion Marker m seion.
WQSQJCORMM%%&LO@%A/G—PCQ [ 300’@3%/\[&057 i B Ty
L) g

Effective Date of Notice ﬁ KD 4 PITN_
, X% . €15 ey W=~ pywcr > APRRREB. oo O
(O xﬂgﬁ (?ﬂtf _ S)gnaturc { Locator S o
INSTRUCTIONS U\Vithin 90 davs of Jocation of claim: e ; ) , j‘if-“"'

I. Complete above portion ef form and post on location menument, and

2. Complete two additional copicy of entire [orm. including mup on backside, record one. wnh Coumv Rccordcr und file other with
proper BLM office. .

. bl
Types of Monuments " " ) M ‘ L B ¢ '~
Location Monument is made of 2 x 2" Wood %S‘L 4 ] Lo"-}ﬂ. — : . and
Corner and End Monyments are madeofi 9.7 9 7 1) svod st A Teof Lodg ‘
Description of Claim . [ / Nl s .l - A% "
To observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the Do L/J?A—:Q_ RN corner and. travel
ina /\f LD E dirmion ___—(le fe&t (0 the /\J ('Q L el .. COTREr monument. thence
o ‘ L : N :
ina S AL dmmon 500 _ 1900 tectiothe A}éf ___ corner monument. thence
(@] e :
) o) =l (& s PR o oo
0y L 00 direction oo fea to the o, : corner monument, thénce
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